
CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Bosch, Thomas Planungsbüro Stettner M3085 1 7:08 6 33:18 1 16:21 2 5 6 : 4 7 DE
2 1 Hettich, Christopher RIVA TEAM TC Backnan M3088 2 6:34 1 34:57 3 16:02 1 5 7 : 3 3 DE
3 8 Bickel, Moritz NSU Triathlon M2095 1 7:07 4 34:17 2 18:11 10 5 9 : 3 5 DE
4 10 Burkhardt, Christian Tommacs M3084 3 7:45 14 35:04 4 16:59 3 5 9 : 4 8 DE
5 58 Schauerhammer, Sven Team Silla Hopp/711End M2590 1 8:29 42 35:07 5 17:30 5 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 DE
6 52 Albert, David Racextract M3087 4 7:56 19 37:21 12 17:00 4 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 DE
7 21 Brüstle, Karoline TV Neidlingen W2591 1 7:46 15 1:23:03 144 17:31 6 1 : 0 2 : 2 0 DE
8 145 Kropat, Eckart Freiburg M4074 1 7:47 17 36:32 7 18:15 14 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 DE
9 5 Klimek, Alexander TG Viktoria Augsburg M2589 2 7:31 8 37:22 13 17:51 7 1 : 0 2 : 4 4 DE

10 41 Becker, Marvin M2094 2 8:11 29 36:15 6 18:37 19 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 DE
11 34 Laubel, Stefan Weißenhorn M3582 1 8:15 31 36:57 11 17:56 8 1 : 0 3 : 0 8 DE
12 15 Kummer, Oliver Team Leo Express Logis M5067 1 7:31 8 1:22:16 143 19:27 32 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 DE
13 33 Voß, Andreas TC Backnang M3579 2 8:12 30 36:56 10 18:14 12 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 DE
14 73 Lautenbacher, Rolf Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M5066 2 7:59 21 1:23:23 146 18:52 22 1 : 0 4 : 1 4 DE
15 30 Wolf, Valentin Tri Team SV Bietigheim M2094 3 8:04 26 37:31 14 19:03 24 1 : 0 4 : 3 8 DE
16 108 Zimmer, Simon triathlon-helden.de M3085 5 9:53 128 36:49 9 18:10 9 1 : 0 4 : 5 2 DE
17 51 Reichmuth, Walter FreeRadicals M4570 1 7:40 11 1:23:40 147 19:45 35 1 : 0 5 : 0 5 CH
18 94 Hoffmann, Nico ASV Ehningen e.V. M3087 6 8:39 48 38:23 20 18:25 16 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 DE
19 54 Belz, Hannes HCOB Handball M3087 7 8:25 39 38:49 28 18:14 12 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 DE
19 32 Layer, Alexander VfL Waiblingen M4573 2 8:24 38 1:23:52 148 19:12 28 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 DE
21 39 Siegle, Daniel TV Markgröningen M2095 4 7:56 19 39:02 30 18:39 20 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 DE
22 50 Pokšiva, Sven corpore sano-gesunder k M4074 2 8:00 22 36:45 8 21:01 61 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 DE
23 16 Bastron, Alex Racesolution.de M3582 3 7:33 10 38:24 22 19:01 23 1:05:58*DE
24 3 Abele, Niklas TV Bretten Triathlon M2094 5 6:59 3 40:44 56 18:16 15 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 DE
25 121 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3583 4 8:55 63 38:22 19 18:51 21 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 DE
26 27 Schneemann, Fabian Die Schneemänner M3087 8 7:46 15 37:35 15 21:01 61 1 : 0 6 : 2 2 DE
27 28 Schneider, Michael Team ZUR RUHE M5559 1 9:00 66 1:23:14 145 20:12 44 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 DE
28 109 Koch, Tim-Phillip TSV Glems run2gether M3085 9 9:36 107 37:45 16 19:14 29 1 : 0 6 : 3 5 DE
29 136 Weiland, Pascal Tri-Team Heuchelberg M2591 3 7:07 4 38:36 24 21:07 64 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 DE
30 25 Kimmann, Paul Tri Team SV Bietigheim M2098 6 8:19 34 38:23 20 20:17 48 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 DE
31 44 Hasenfuß, Markus FloWelk Sportkonzept M2590 4 7:22 7 39:53 40 19:48 36 1 : 0 7 : 0 3 DE
32 95 Kohler, Florian M3088 10 8:51 60 38:30 23 19:59 39 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 DE
33 124 Buchmann, Michael Gold Ochsen Team SSV M4076 3 8:43 49 38:42 27 20:20 50 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 DE
33 45 Kiemel, Marco DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M2095 7 9:08 75 38:09 18 20:28 54 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 DE
35 35 Siegle, Manuel VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M3087 11 8:03 24 39:59 43 19:49 37 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 DE
36 87 Beigel, Timon Team ZUR RUHE M2098 8 9:11 78 39:41 38 19:11 27 1 : 0 8 : 0 3 DE
37 120 Hilt, Florian M3582 5 9:18 89 40:34 53 18:12 11 1 : 0 8 : 0 4 DE
38 38 Olpp, Alexandra Team Bodystreet TC Bac W2590 2 8:20 37 1:26:29 159 19:16 30 1 : 0 8 : 0 5 DE
39 302 Simon, Andreas TSV Gammertingen M5561 2 8:00 22 1:24:55 153 21:15 67 1 : 0 8 : 1 0 DE
40 248 Lechermann, Florian Weller Automobile M2592 5 9:37 109 40:01 44 18:35 18 1 : 0 8 : 1 3 DE
41 152 Pletschen, Ingo LBV Achern M3084 12 10:03 136 39:07 31 19:09 26 1 : 0 8 : 1 9 DE
42 22 Fifka, Martin M2590 6 8:32 44 38:40 26 21:14 66 1 : 0 8 : 2 6 DE
43 70 Hemminger, Thomas M4078 4 8:46 54 39:35 37 20:18 49 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 DE
44 53 Bock, Frank ASV Ehningen e.V. M3583 6 10:44 178 39:33 36 18:31 17 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 DE
45 85 Müller, Sven SV Ludwigsburg 08 M2590 7 8:51 60 38:03 17 22:05 100 1 : 0 8 : 5 9 DE
46 158 Fischer, Stefan BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3086 13 9:48 122 39:27 34 20:05 43 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 DE
46 199 Haller, Jens TEAM AR SPORT M2591 8 10:06 142 39:25 33 19:49 37 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 DE
48 63 Leye, Julia TSV Neustadt W3084 1 9:34 105 1:25:06 154 20:52 59 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 DE
49 72 Kronmüller, Volker TB Cannstatt M5067 3 8:19 34 1:27:38 164 19:36 34 1 : 0 9 : 3 3 DE
50 97 Kudermann, Bernd TV-Senden-Ay M5560 3 9:10 77 1:24:26 150 22:03 98 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 DE
51 36 Ehlers, Thilo TC Backnang M2591 9 7:42 12 39:27 34 22:33 106 1 : 0 9 : 4 2 DE
52 49 Picht, Armin TriAs Wernau M5067 4 8:34 45 1:25:41 156 21:31 84 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 DE
53 83 Schmid, Julian FloWelk Sportkonzept M2590 10 9:09 76 38:36 24 22:02 97 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 DE
54 255 Luchs, Karsten TC Backnang M4572 3 8:10 28 1:24:11 149 23:29 133 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 DE
55 61 Wiehmeier-Poll, Markus Post-SV Tübingen M3580 7 8:48 56 40:52 59 20:12 44 1 : 0 9 : 5 2 DE
56 62 Weckert,  Wolfgang VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4572 4 9:25 96 1:25:35 155 20:59 60 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 DE
57 219 Haeling, Jonas VfL Sindelfingen M2591 11 9:01 69 40:53 60 20:22 52 1 : 1 0 : 1 6 DE
58 234 Wist, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechbergh M4571 5 9:27 99 1:24:51 152 22:00 96 1 : 1 0 : 1 8 DE
59 288 Kubach, Timo Tri-Team Heuchelberg M4078 5 11:37 220 39:42 39 19:04 25 1 : 1 0 : 2 3 DE
60 26 Rieder, Christopher VFL Pfullingen M2589 12 8:48 56 40:25 48 21:12 65 1 : 1 0 : 2 5 DE
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61 143 Jahn, Marcus TV-Senden-Ay M4573 6 10:11 145 1:24:48 151 21:30 83 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 DE
62 221 Jacoy, Kenneth ASV Ehningen e.V. M1602 1 8:54 62 40:51 58 20:47 57 1 : 1 0 : 3 2 DE
63 201 Maier, Michael TSV Baltmannsweiler M4571 7 10:46 180 1:25:45 157 20:04 42 1 : 1 0 : 3 5 DE
64 24 Jütting, Jannis TSV Kirchhain M3087 14 8:38 47 38:50 29 23:12 123 1 : 1 0 : 4 0 DE
65 223 Kunze, Peter TSV Neustadt M5068 5 8:17 32 1:28:38 170 20:03 41 1 : 1 0 : 5 8 DE
66 131 Nebe, Christian SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M4078 6 9:07 74 41:09 63 20:46 56 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 DE
67 207 Halwas, Maximilian SSC Karlsruhe M2590 13 7:43 13 41:29 71 21:51 92 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 DE
68 301 Schneider, Johannes M3087 15 8:36 46 41:00 61 21:41 89 1 : 1 1 : 1 7 DE
69 175 Roschmann, Gert SV Ludwigsburg 08 M4078 7 10:11 145 39:55 41 21:21 77 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 DE
70 74 Petersen, Sönek Karlsruher Lemminge M3583 8 8:44 51 41:17 66 21:28 82 1 : 1 1 : 2 9 DE
71 57 Sauer, Moritz KSat e.V. M2097 9 8:47 55 39:19 32 23:24 130 1 : 1 1 : 3 0 DE
72 173 Nicolai, Stefan TRI Team Heuchelberg M4076 8 10:04 138 40:13 46 21:17 71 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 DE
73 193 FUCHS, MARKUS Kreissparkasse Waibling M3582 9 9:58 133 40:33 52 21:18 72 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 DE
73 98 Nick, Oliver Kirbeverein Eltingen M4572 8 8:57 64 1:27:37 163 21:15 67 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 DE
75 233 Schwarze, Alexander DaubePower M4077 9 11:17 203 41:32 72 19:27 32 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 DE
76 289 Müller, Maik TV Markgröningen M3087 16 9:24 95 41:33 73 21:20 75 1 : 1 2 : 1 7 DE
77 66 Dowideit, Markus M3579 10 9:52 126 41:25 70 21:01 61 1 : 1 2 : 1 8 DE
78 246 Turina, Marcel M2592 14 10:14 150 40:44 56 21:21 77 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 DE
79 156 Brok, Wouter TSV Schmiden M2589 15 10:28 161 40:26 49 21:42 91 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 DE
79 111 Göcken, Alexandra NSU Triathlon W4077 1 9:03 71 1:27:59 166 21:34 86 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 DE
81 212 Biermann, Jörn M2094 10 11:28 212 40:02 45 21:20 75 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 DE
82 134 Spitznagel, Bernd TSV Neustadt M4570 9 9:53 128 1:28:39 171 20:20 50 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 DE
83 135 Steinmann, Stefan M3085 17 9:47 118 39:58 42 23:11 122 1 : 1 2 : 5 6 DE
84 197 Balle, Matthias TV Murrhardt M4571 10 9:14 82 1:26:01 158 23:59 148 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 DE
85 180 Schober, Thomas Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M2590 16 11:34 217 40:16 47 21:27 81 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 DE
86 42 Benz, Carsten Tri Team SV Bietigheim M5561 4 8:30 43 1:27:26 162 23:22 129 1 : 1 3 : 1 8 DE
87 295 Klingel, Matthias ASV Ehningen e.V. M5064 6 9:52 126 - - 1:49:29 - 1 : 1 3 : 2 1 DE
88 213 Biermann, Kai Team ZUR RUHE M2097 11 11:10 196 41:50 75 20:25 53 1 : 1 3 : 2 5 DE
89 43 Blattner, Andreas Club of Rome M4570 11 8:26 41 1:27:16 161 23:45 141 1 : 1 3 : 2 7 DE
90 189 Bittighofer, Joachim Team ZUR RUHE M4569 12 11:38 221 1:27:48 165 20:02 40 1 : 1 3 : 2 8 DE
91 133 Schuhmann, Stephan BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3580 11 10:11 145 41:22 68 22:08 101 1 : 1 3 : 4 1 DE
92 184 Welser, Miroslav M4075 10 9:30 102 41:23 69 22:57 114 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 CZ
93 245 Stiller, Michael BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4074 11 10:36 167 42:04 78 21:16 69 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 DE
94 130 Müller, Adrian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5067 7 10:24 159 1:28:18 168 21:26 80 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 DE
95 174 Pietruschka, Matthias CSV-Team Xtreme M3084 18 10:39 172 40:30 51 23:10 119 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 DE
96 56 Reusch , Florian M3085 19 10:22 157 42:06 79 21:54 93 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 DE
97 60 Schwend, Jürgen Triathlon Günzburg M4077 12 8:18 33 40:36 54 25:30 180 1 : 1 4 : 2 4 DE
98 90 Rehermann, Michael M2589 17 9:54 130 43:13 94 21:23 79 1 : 1 4 : 3 0 DE
99 151 Slametschka, Dietmar AST Süßen M5561 5 9:54 130 1:29:06 172 21:39 87 1 : 1 4 : 3 9 DE

100 142 Wissmeier-Huber, Betti Team Bodystreet TC Bac W5065 1 9:47 118 1:29:28 175 21:33 85 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 DE
101 2 Kuuskoski, Alexander SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 20 6:50 2 45:33 116 22:26 104 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 DE
102 96 Kroll, Mathias M4573 13 9:46 116 1:27:11 160 23:53 146 1 : 1 4 : 5 0 DE
103 157 Fischer, Florian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3581 12 9:21 92 43:42 101 21:58 95 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 DE
104 86 Barth, Tobias SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M3088 21 8:19 34 40:28 50 26:17 199 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 DE
105 118 Hertfelder, Axel Just for Fun M5068 8 9:14 82 1:30:12 182 21:40 88 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 DE
106 76 Rubio Barraza, Francisco TSV Frickenhausen M3087 22 8:44 51 42:32 83 23:53 146 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 MX
107 141 Lehmann, Cedrik M2094 12 10:14 150 44:33 108 20:47 57 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 DE
108 261 Zanner, Ralf LUKAS GLÄSER M3579 13 11:33 216 40:40 55 23:24 130 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 DE
109 210 Kohler, David M1800 1 10:03 136 42:36 84 23:00 115 1 : 1 5 : 3 9 DE
110 55 Marggraf, Sören TBU Triathlon M3088 23 9:37 109 41:51 76 24:15 155 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 DE
111 47 Ladanyi, Francisc M4076 13 7:51 18 43:11 92 24:50 165 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 DE
111 19 Stöffler, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5066 9 9:25 96 1:29:26 174 23:01 116 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 DE
113 23 Gmehling, Katharina W2592 3 9:47 118 1:32:51 201 19:21 31 1 : 1 5 : 5 9 DE
114 12 Klimek, Maximilian TG Viktoria Augsburg M2094 13 9:00 66 41:34 74 25:31 181 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 DE
115 284 Griebler, Raphael M1800 2 9:49 123 42:15 80 24:02 150 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 DE
115 183 Weiher, Mark M3088 24 11:31 214 - - 1:04:35 - 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 DE
117 40 Bauer , Luis Team ZUR RUHE M1800 3 8:03 24 41:12 64 26:54 211 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 DE
118 114 Morgenroth, Dieter TSV Grafenau M4076 14 9:46 116 42:50 86 23:38 139 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 DE
119 165 Huber, Matthias LG Backnang M4569 14 10:53 183 1:29:42 178 21:41 89 1 : 1 6 : 1 6 DE
120 181 Stahl, Janek M3085 25 8:50 58 45:06 112 22:25 103 1 : 1 6 : 2 1 DE
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121 283 Diekmann, Rolf SG Stern Stuttgart M5563 6 9:16 86 1:30:00 179 23:10 119 1 : 1 6 : 2 6 DE
122 230 Nitsche, Miklas Team ZUR RUHE M2097 14 10:23 158 41:12 64 24:53 168 1 : 1 6 : 2 8 DE
123 80 Reichmuth, Gisela FreeRadicals W4074 2 8:44 51 1:30:38 185 23:09 118 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 CH
124 59 Hoffmann, Daniel M3579 14 10:52 182 - - 1:05:48 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 DE
125 71 Hendel, Dominik RSC Ermstal M4077 15 10:26 160 42:30 82 23:45 141 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 DE
126 215 Dörnemann, Lutz BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4569 15 11:40 223 - - 1:51:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 DE
127 236 Drechsler, Christian M3088 26 9:25 96 42:19 81 25:12 172 1 : 1 6 : 5 6 DE
128 140 Rohr, Stephan TRI Vaduz M4075 16 10:39 172 43:12 93 23:10 119 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 CH
128 119 Ullrich, Florian Gold Ochsen Team SSV M3580 15 9:01 69 43:46 102 24:14 154 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 DE
130 106 Wohlfarth, Doreen Team Bodystreet VfL Wa W2096 1 8:43 49 1:31:33 195 22:47 110 1 : 1 7 : 0 3 DE
131 241 Knödler , Friedemann Murillo Knödler M4076 17 11:51 227 42:36 84 22:40 108 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 DE
131 228 Müller, Maximilian SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 27 10:59 187 44:04 106 22:04 99 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 DE
133 150 Schlüter-Kemle, Frank SG Stern Stuttgart M4570 16 10:16 153 1:30:35 184 22:32 105 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 DE
134 227 Merkle, Daniel M4078 18 11:06 194 43:32 100 22:52 111 1 : 1 7 : 3 0 DE
135 127 Holzer, Uwe Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M6058 1 11:34 217 1:30:01 180 21:57 94 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 DE
136 37 Bauer, Jörg Team ZUR RUHE M4569 17 8:58 65 1:31:21 192 23:16 126 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 DE
137 292 Vent-Schmidt, Andy SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 28 11:30 213 43:08 89 23:05 117 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 DE
138 272 Friedrich, Martin M3085 29 11:18 204 41:08 62 25:20 178 1 : 1 7 : 4 6 DE
139 110 Fisher, Rory Wolfsrudel Filder M3579 16 10:08 143 43:08 89 24:33 159 1 : 1 7 : 4 9 US
140 253 Hufen, Christoph LG Backnang M4075 19 11:13 199 44:04 106 22:33 106 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 DE
141 125 Dobner, Tobias Triathlon Günzburg M4078 20 9:27 99 43:10 91 25:14 174 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 DE
141 159 Fohry, Eberhard TC Backnang M3583 17 9:30 102 43:48 103 24:33 159 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 DE
143 112 Ibrahim, Denis M4572 18 9:49 123 1:31:12 189 22:56 113 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 DE
144 103 Steidle, Dieter TG Schòmberg M5066 10 10:58 186 1:28:25 169 24:38 161 1 : 1 8 : 0 1 DE
145 65 Born, Reimund BSFG Porsche Triathlon M5560 7 11:13 199 1:29:20 173 23:32 134 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 DE
146 270 Ehmke, Jürgen Tri Eyach M5560 8 11:21 206 1:29:33 176 23:12 123 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 DE
147 198 Cicerello , Piero Luigi M3581 18 10:38 170 43:22 97 24:08 152 1 : 1 8 : 0 8 DE
147 237 Mainiero, Nicolai M3579 18 9:54 130 42:02 77 26:12 195 1 : 1 8 : 0 8 DE
149 123 Bauer, Lucas Team ZUR RUHE M2098 15 10:05 140 43:20 95 24:44 163 1 : 1 8 : 0 9 DE
150 196 Schuster, Christoph Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3580 20 9:59 134 46:08 118 22:10 102 1 : 1 8 : 1 7 DE
151 104 Vergroesen, Josien W3088 2 10:36 167 1:28:12 167 25:47 189 1 : 1 8 : 3 5 DE
152 192 Bauer, Annegret TSF Welzheim W5066 2 12:57 246 1:31:27 194 20:13 46 1 : 1 8 : 3 7 DE
153 107 Wörle, Markus ASV Ehningen e.V. M3583 21 10:04 138 44:43 109 23:52 145 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 DE
154 18 Anderson, Mark Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4074 21 10:05 140 43:28 99 25:11 171 1 : 1 8 : 4 4 AU
155 258 Sigel, René M4078 22 9:41 114 47:48 126 21:16 69 1 : 1 8 : 4 5 DE
156 132 Picht, Ralf Le Picht sportiv M4570 19 9:37 109 1:31:11 188 24:09 153 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 DE
157 226 Massa, Bodo Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4074 23 11:36 219 41:19 67 26:05 194 1 : 1 9 : 0 0 DE
158 273 Grimmeisen, Stefanie SV Mergelstetten W4573 1 10:57 185 1:33:49 208 20:16 47 1 : 1 9 : 0 2 DE
158 102 Sedlacek, Germán M4077 24 9:00 66 45:32 115 24:30 157 1 : 1 9 : 0 2 DE
160 168 Kötter, Thomas AUTO PETERS TEAM N M4571 20 11:38 221 1:29:38 177 23:47 143 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 DE
161 203 Sprotte, Ralf DLRG Bietigheim-Bissin M5563 9 9:45 115 1:31:08 187 24:17 156 1 : 1 9 : 1 0 DE
162 146 Ludwig, Christian M4076 25 10:40 174 43:22 97 25:17 175 1 : 1 9 : 1 9 DE
163 206 Bettinghausen, Sascha Monnemer Jungs M3580 22 10:45 179 43:20 95 25:38 186 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 DE
164 117 Hasenfuß, Andreas Bauwagen Ailringen M2589 18 9:47 118 46:33 120 23:34 137 1 : 1 9 : 5 4 DE
165 138 Karle, Heiko SC Kocherstetten M4074 26 13:27 251 42:50 86 23:44 140 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 DE
166 250 Eberbach, Klaus-Dieter M2593 19 13:39 254 45:10 113 21:19 74 1 : 2 0 : 0 8 DE
167 161 Gabel, Jens TV Hechingen M5067 11 12:18 241 1:30:06 181 23:50 144 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 DE
168 211 Benko, Michael Team Leo Express Logis M4570 21 11:07 195 1:31:15 191 24:01 149 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 DE
169 144 Köcher, Markus HHG Calw M4570 22 9:35 106 1:32:27 197 24:32 158 1 : 2 0 : 3 4 DE
170 235 Burchardt, Timm M4075 27 9:17 88 46:37 121 24:47 164 1 : 2 0 : 4 1 DE
171 281 Bayer, Tim M2094 16 10:38 170 42:51 88 27:14 215 1 : 2 0 : 4 3 DE
172 224 Kunzi, Simeon Team ZUR RUHE M2098 17 11:16 202 44:02 105 25:31 181 1 : 2 0 : 4 9 DE
173 218 Gros, Zuni Denise W4077 3 9:36 107 1:31:24 193 25:54 191 1 : 2 0 : 5 4 DE
174 232 Schermer, Christoph MTV Stuttgart M5563 10 10:32 164 1:33:18 203 23:18 128 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 DE
175 160 Förster, Holger TSV Frickenhausen M5562 11 11:23 208 1:33:00 202 22:55 112 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 DE
175 296 Hagenlocher, Jürgen ASV Ehningen e.V. M4075 28 9:13 81 43:48 103 28:17 223 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 DE
177 194 Schmid, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5561 12 11:04 191 1:30:48 186 25:36 184 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 DE
178 287 Klein, Viktoria W2591 4 11:48 226 1:35:01 215 20:41 55 1 : 2 1 : 3 0 DE
179 209 Bach, Arthur M3581 23 10:14 150 44:54 110 26:30 204 1 : 2 1 : 3 8 DE
179 202 Müller, Martina Waldorfschule Backnang W5066 3 11:54 229 1:32:28 199 23:16 126 1 : 2 1 : 3 8 DE
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181 48 Noppel, Maximilian vsports.one M2591 20 8:04 26 47:31 123 26:17 199 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 DE
182 137 Bacher, Michael SV Mergelstetten M3579 24 9:05 73 46:11 119 26:50 208 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 DE
183 89 Vogt, Silvie TriAs Wernau W4078 4 9:14 82 1:33:36 205 25:17 175 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 DE
184 155 Braun, Martin ASV Ehningen e.V. M5562 13 10:41 175 1:31:13 190 26:15 198 1 : 2 2 : 0 9 DE
185 126 Hoffmann, Bernd SG  Schorndorf M5562 14 9:16 86 1:31:51 196 27:15 216 1 : 2 2 : 2 2 DE
186 252 Helgert, Jürgen M5559 15 11:25 210 1:30:34 183 26:33 205 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 DE
186 200 Hümbert, Simon M2590 21 11:00 188 47:29 122 24:03 151 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 DE
188 231 Richter, Claudia W3085 3 9:49 123 1:35:19 216 23:32 134 1 : 2 2 : 4 0 DE
189 91 Schmitt, Ursula TV Bad Mergentheim W3581 1 9:11 78 1:32:41 200 26:49 207 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 DE
190 182 Veith, Udo Allianz Team Leutenbac M5066 12 10:18 155 1:33:39 206 24:50 165 1 : 2 2 : 4 7 DE
191 154 Becker, Christine BSFG Porsche Triathlon W3581 2 11:02 190 1:34:44 211 23:28 132 1 : 2 3 : 1 4 DE
192 205 Rahn, Tobias TSV Schmiden M4569 23 10:43 177 1:32:27 197 26:19 201 1 : 2 3 : 2 9 DE
193 300 Regenbogen, Biggi VfL Waiblingen W3084 4 10:17 154 1:33:32 204 26:12 195 1 : 2 4 : 0 1 DE
194 204 Wollandt, Franziska Laufteam Fürth 2010 W2590 5 9:37 109 1:35:33 218 25:22 179 1 : 2 4 : 3 2 DE
195 170 Mayer, Andreas BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4078 29 11:04 191 46:03 117 27:40 218 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 DE
196 163 Heinzler, Marlies SV Ludwigsburg 08 W6058 1 10:11 145 1:34:58 214 25:46 188 1 : 2 4 : 5 5 DE
197 77 Zühlsdorf, Carsten Zühlsdorf Raketen M4573 24 9:20 90 1:36:35 224 25:09 170 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 DE
198 216 Duell, Andreas M5560 16 10:33 166 1:39:27 236 21:18 72 1 : 2 5 : 1 8 DE
199 244 Speker, Nicolai Hamsterad e.V. M4570 25 11:04 191 1:33:40 207 26:51 210 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 DE
200 139 Mesch, Joachim Bikegang-Bang M4076 30 10:09 144 45:03 111 30:27 239 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 DE
201 176 Scalzo, Gaspare M3579 25 9:29 101 45:31 114 31:01 242 1 : 2 6 : 0 1 DE
202 20 Baur, Natalie LAC Degerloch W2095 2 8:25 39 1:37:42 228 26:00 193 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 DE
203 122 Dupuis , Yannick M2590 22 9:04 72 50:29 133 27:05 213 1 : 2 6 : 3 8 DE
204 271 Felger, Mathias Ich kanns M4076 31 11:41 224 51:53 135 23:12 123 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 DE
205 185 Zeh, Michael M5559 17 11:10 196 1:34:48 212 26:50 208 1 : 2 6 : 4 8 DE
206 298 Ullmann, Andreas SV Nufringen M4077 32 11:21 206 47:32 124 27:56 220 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 DE
207 291 Tscheuschner, Benjamin M3581 26 11:25 210 52:48 138 22:41 109 1 : 2 6 : 5 4 DE
208 279 Stiber , Stefan SG Weilimdorf Ringen M3581 27 13:32 253 48:33 128 25:38 186 1 : 2 7 : 4 3 DE
209 266 Ruthardt, Petra W4569 2 13:04 247 1:34:52 213 25:57 192 1 : 2 7 : 5 3 DE
210 260 Wernado, Iris ASV Ehningen e.V. W5067 4 11:53 228 1:36:16 221 25:48 190 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 DE
211 259 Stenkamp, Anette Team Erdinger Alkoholfr W4569 3 12:02 234 1:33:51 209 28:05 222 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 DE
212 186 Kirschke, Daniela W3580 3 12:08 238 1:37:04 225 24:51 167 1 : 2 8 : 0 3 DE
213 217 Faustmann, Karin W3581 4 12:07 237 1:34:17 210 27:45 219 1 : 2 8 : 0 9 DE
214 164 Huber, Andreas What´s up M5562 18 9:39 113 1:38:31 231 26:22 202 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 DE
214 222 Küllmer, Steffen Trainingsverweigerer M3583 28 11:24 209 47:37 125 29:31 232 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 DE
216 242 Schenk, Ralph DLRG Stuttgart M4570 26 11:11 198 1:37:49 229 25:37 185 1 : 2 8 : 3 7 DE
217 249 Auerswald, Jonas M2097 18 10:00 135 52:14 136 26:37 206 1 : 2 8 : 5 1 DE
218 256 Osswald, Markus M4074 33 11:00 188 52:55 139 25:12 172 1 : 2 9 : 0 7 DE
219 171 Messerschmitt, Moritz Die räudigen Rackets M3088 30 10:30 162 49:58 130 28:42 228 1 : 2 9 : 1 0 DE
220 81 kühmel, marianne Tria Echterdingen W5560 1 9:11 78 1:37:24 226 28:53 229 1 : 2 9 : 2 8 DE
221 129 Meißgeier, Achim MTG Mannheim Triathlo M5559 19 10:32 164 1:36:22 222 28:39 227 1 : 2 9 : 3 3 DE
222 264 Heck, Holger M2097 19 13:09 248 50:53 134 25:32 183 1 : 2 9 : 3 4 DE
223 78 Auerswald, Maxi W2590 6 10:31 163 1:41:30 241 23:37 138 1 : 2 9 : 3 8 DE
224 93 Grätsch, Janka W4569 4 11:54 229 1:38:51 234 25:07 169 1 : 2 9 : 5 2 DE
225 13 Toscano, Daniela ASV Ehningen e.V. W4573 5 12:42 244 1:35:29 217 28:01 221 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 DE
226 214 Dimoski, Aleksandar The Big Minion M3579 29 10:46 180 48:12 127 31:15 245 1 : 3 0 : 1 3 DE
227 262 Minihoffer, FranJo Team Mini M6056 2 13:10 249 1:38:43 233 24:42 162 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 DE
228 239 Silcher, Rüdiger Höpfigheimer Männerves M4572 27 12:16 240 1:38:10 230 26:22 202 1 : 3 0 : 4 8 DE
229 267 Waibel, Nicole W3088 5 12:29 242 1:37:28 227 27:15 216 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 DE
230 188 Krause, Nils vsports.one M2590 23 11:57 231 55:45 142 23:32 134 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 DE
231 229 Nees, Kim-Selina W2094 3 9:22 94 1:41:41 243 26:14 197 1 : 3 1 : 1 7 DE
232 166 Klingel, Kerstin ASV Ehningen e.V. W5068 5 12:02 234 1:38:32 232 27:04 212 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 DE
233 277 Jacoy, Drummond ASV Ehningen e.V. M4570 28 11:32 215 1:36:03 220 30:20 238 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 DE
234 254 Krumbach, Alexander M2590 24 12:03 236 50:17 131 29:50 235 1 : 3 2 : 1 0 DE
235 290 Sailer, Daniel M3581 30 13:46 255 49:30 129 28:56 230 1 : 3 2 : 1 2 DE
236 68 Dupuis-Dreher, Anaïs Team Optik Krämer W3086 6 9:21 92 1:39:55 237 29:09 231 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 DE
236 278 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W5064 6 12:29 242 1:40:38 240 25:18 177 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 DE
238 191 Bauer, Anna Team ZUR RUHE W2098 4 11:20 205 1:39:05 235 28:24 224 1 : 3 2 : 4 9 DE
239 269 Dr. Pilz, Stephan M4569 29 10:54 184 1:36:32 223 32:01 247 1 : 3 3 : 2 7 DE
240 75 Poxleitner, Max Team Atemlos M2589 25 10:12 149 50:19 132 34:16 251 1 : 3 4 : 4 7 DE
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241 282 Heck, Ulrich M5561 20 14:36 259 1:35:37 219 30:50 241 1 : 3 5 : 0 3 DE
242 276 Stettner, Anna-Lena W2593 7 11:41 224 1:40:02 238 29:39 234 1 : 3 5 : 2 2 DE
243 247 Veeser, Axel TSG Backnang Skisport M4075 34 10:37 169 53:24 141 31:26 246 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 DE
244 167 Knerr, Peter TSV Neustadt M5064 13 10:21 156 1:42:55 246 28:29 225 1 : 3 5 : 4 5 DE
245 257 pera, vincent SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M3580 31 12:01 233 52:31 137 31:14 244 1 : 3 5 : 4 6 DE
246 268 Alt, Juliane W2592 8 11:13 199 1:40:14 239 30:36 240 1 : 3 6 : 0 3 DE
247 190 Stickel, Marc-André Team Atemlos M3582 32 9:14 82 52:58 140 34:13 250 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 DE
248 275 Rother, Katrin W4569 6 13:47 256 1:42:09 245 27:08 214 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 DE
249 286 Hurley, Jason M4573 30 13:30 252 1:41:40 242 28:31 226 1 : 3 7 : 4 1 Aus
250 187 Kohlmann, Marion SV -Rohrbach W5560 2 11:57 231 1:45:14 247 30:15 236 1 : 4 1 : 2 6 DE
251 238 Rösch, Steffen Allianz Team Leutenbac M4571 31 14:38 260 1:41:52 244 31:08 243 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 DE
252 149 Roth, Alexandra W2589 9 13:50 257 1:45:26 248 29:36 233 1 : 4 2 : 5 2 DE
253 263 Ullrich, Rudolf Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M7047 1 13:21 250 1:47:15 249 30:18 237 1 : 4 4 : 5 4 DE
254 220 Henning, Angela W3088 7 12:55 245 1:48:35 250 32:54 248 1 : 4 8 : 2 4 DE
255 240 Tscheuschner, Tatjana W3581 5 12:13 239 1:53:14 251 33:31 249 1 : 5 2 : 5 8 DE
disq 280 Bechtel, Christian Post-SV Tübingen M4570 - 8:55 - 41:17 - 23:25 - 2 7 : 3 7 DE
disq 297 Müller, Günther M4074 - 12:45 - 45:33 - 14:21 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 DE
disq 303 Kirschbaum, Rainer Post-SV Tübingen M5067 - 9:01 - 46:56 - 27:48 - 3 7 : 4 5 DE

- 92 Ahnsorge, Tim lco edenkoben M3581 - 8:50 58 - - - - - DE
- 116 Singer, Marc M3086 - 9:20 90 - - - - - DE
- 88 Heise, Diana TNB Malterdingen W4075 - 9:32 104 - - - - - DE
- 105 Weber, Ralf Gosheim M4572 - 10:42 176 - - - - - DE
- 274 Nicolai, Stefanie W3579 - 13:56 258 - - - - - DE
- 6 Hoffmann, Niklas M2096 - - - - - - - - DE
- 7 Rösch, Maximilian M2591 - - - - - - - - DE
- 9 Michel, Samuel Team ZUR RUHE M2095 - - - - - - - - CH
- 11 Gebhardt, Sascha SV Mergelstetten M2593 - - - - - - - - DE
- 14 Weber, Christian MTV Aalen M5065 - - - - - - - - DE
- 17 Renner, Ramon TEAM AR SPORT M4570 - - - - - - - - DE
- 29 Thiel, Manuel Team Leo Express Logis M3581 - - - - - - - - DE
- 31 Kaupp, Rainer Team ZUR RUHE M6056 - - - - - - - - DE
- 46 Krämer, Oliver Böblingen M4573 - - - - - - - - DE
- 64 Angst, Fabian M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
- 67 Dreher, Moritz Team Optik Krämer M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 69 Friebis, Carsten Endurance Team Pirmas M4077 - - - - - - - - DE
- 79 Hoffmann, Carsten BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4076 - - - - - - - - DE
- 82 Ritter, Tim M2590 - - - - - - - - DE
- 84 Weingärtner, Alexander TSV Gerchsheim M2589 - - - - - - - - DE
- 99 Notter, Stefan M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
- 100 Pilz, Sascha BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4573 - - - - - - - - DE
- 101 Sautter, Thomas SV Mergelstetten M3582 - - - - - - - - DE
- 113 Langner, Michael M3581 - - - - - - - - DE
- 115 Siebenborn, Rainer RC Pfeil Neckarsulm M6058 - - - - - - - - DE
- 128 Lauterwasser, Sven M2592 - - - - - - - - DE
- 147 Hauptmann, Maximilian Karlsruhe Lemminge M2593 - - - - - - - - DE
- 148 Rieger, David BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
- 153 Alexander, Frank M4571 - - - - - - - - DE
- 162 Gros, Robbin M4572 - - - - - - - - DE
- 169 Manuel, Jörg SV Nikar Heidelberg M3087 - - - - - - - - DE
- 172 Nickel, Uli M5562 - - - - - - - - DE
- 177 Schiemann, Isabell Little Monsters W2095 - - - - - - - - DE
- 178 Schmitt, Maximilian M2592 - - - - - - - - DE
- 179 Schneider, Jochen BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 195 Lehnert, Vanessa W2592 - - - - - - - - DE
- 208 Krämer, Stefan Team Optik Krämer M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 225 Legge, Andrea SSC Karlsruhe W3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 243 Alber, Dagmar TSV Neustadt W4571 - - - - - - - - DE
- 251 Gmöhling , Andreas TSV 1860 Dinkelsbühl M3086 - - - - - - - - DE
- 265 Gram, Carsten M5561 - - - - - - - - DE
- 285 Horlitz, Sebastian M2590 - - - - - - - - DE
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- 293 Grau, Oliver M3580 - - - - - - - - DE
- 294 Schedy, Sebastian SV Lauffen M3581 - - - - - - - - DE
- 299 von Babka, Dirk Team SRH Campus Spo M4572 - - - - - - - - DE

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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1 4 Bosch, Thomas Planungsbüro Stettner M3085 1 7:08 6 33:18 1 16:21 2 5 6 : 4 7 DE
2 1 Hettich, Christopher RIVA TEAM TC Backnan M3088 2 6:34 1 34:57 3 16:02 1 5 7 : 3 3 DE
3 8 Bickel, Moritz NSU Triathlon M2095 1 7:07 4 34:17 2 18:11 9 5 9 : 3 5 DE
4 10 Burkhardt, Christian Tommacs M3084 3 7:45 14 35:04 4 16:59 3 5 9 : 4 8 DE
5 58 Schauerhammer, Sven Team Silla Hopp/711End M2590 1 8:29 39 35:07 5 17:30 5 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 DE
6 52 Albert, David Racextract M3087 4 7:56 18 37:21 12 17:00 4 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 DE
7 145 Kropat, Eckart Freiburg M4074 1 7:47 16 36:32 7 18:15 13 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 DE
8 5 Klimek, Alexander TG Viktoria Augsburg M2589 2 7:31 8 37:22 13 17:51 6 1 : 0 2 : 4 4 DE
9 41 Becker, Marvin M2094 2 8:11 28 36:15 6 18:37 18 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 DE

10 34 Laubel, Stefan Weißenhorn M3582 1 8:15 30 36:57 11 17:56 7 1 : 0 3 : 0 8 DE
11 15 Kummer, Oliver Team Leo Express Logis M5067 1 7:31 8 1:22:16 143 19:27 29 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 DE
12 33 Voß, Andreas TC Backnang M3579 2 8:12 29 36:56 10 18:14 11 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 DE
13 73 Lautenbacher, Rolf Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M5066 2 7:59 20 1:23:23 145 18:52 21 1 : 0 4 : 1 4 DE
14 30 Wolf, Valentin Tri Team SV Bietigheim M2094 3 8:04 25 37:31 14 19:03 23 1 : 0 4 : 3 8 DE
15 108 Zimmer, Simon triathlon-helden.de M3085 5 9:53 110 36:49 9 18:10 8 1 : 0 4 : 5 2 DE
16 51 Reichmuth, Walter FreeRadicals M4570 1 7:40 11 1:23:40 146 19:45 32 1 : 0 5 : 0 5 CH
17 94 Hoffmann, Nico ASV Ehningen e.V. M3087 6 8:39 45 38:23 20 18:25 15 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 DE
18 54 Belz, Hannes HCOB Handball M3087 7 8:25 37 38:49 28 18:14 11 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 DE
18 32 Layer, Alexander VfL Waiblingen M4573 2 8:24 36 1:23:52 147 19:12 27 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 DE
20 39 Siegle, Daniel TV Markgröningen M2095 4 7:56 18 39:02 30 18:39 19 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 DE
21 50 Pokšiva, Sven corpore sano-gesunder k M4074 2 8:00 21 36:45 8 21:01 54 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 DE
22 16 Bastron, Alex Racesolution.de M3582 3 7:33 10 38:24 22 19:01 22 1:05:58*DE
23 3 Abele, Niklas TV Bretten Triathlon M2094 5 6:59 3 40:44 56 18:16 14 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 DE
24 121 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3583 4 8:55 58 38:22 19 18:51 20 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 DE
25 27 Schneemann, Fabian Die Schneemänner M3087 8 7:46 15 37:35 15 21:01 54 1 : 0 6 : 2 2 DE
26 28 Schneider, Michael Team ZUR RUHE M5559 1 9:00 61 1:23:14 144 20:12 41 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 DE
27 109 Koch, Tim-Phillip TSV Glems run2gether M3085 9 9:36 94 37:45 16 19:14 28 1 : 0 6 : 3 5 DE
28 136 Weiland, Pascal Tri-Team Heuchelberg M2591 3 7:07 4 38:36 24 21:07 57 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 DE
29 25 Kimmann, Paul Tri Team SV Bietigheim M2098 6 8:19 33 38:23 20 20:17 43 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 DE
30 44 Hasenfuß, Markus FloWelk Sportkonzept M2590 4 7:22 7 39:53 40 19:48 33 1 : 0 7 : 0 3 DE
31 95 Kohler, Florian M3088 10 8:51 55 38:30 23 19:59 36 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 DE
32 124 Buchmann, Michael Gold Ochsen Team SSV M4076 3 8:43 46 38:42 27 20:20 45 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 DE
32 45 Kiemel, Marco DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M2095 7 9:08 69 38:09 18 20:28 49 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 DE
34 35 Siegle, Manuel VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M3087 11 8:03 23 39:59 43 19:49 34 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 DE
35 87 Beigel, Timon Team ZUR RUHE M2098 8 9:11 72 39:41 38 19:11 26 1 : 0 8 : 0 3 DE
36 120 Hilt, Florian M3582 5 9:18 80 40:34 53 18:12 10 1 : 0 8 : 0 4 DE
37 302 Simon, Andreas TSV Gammertingen M5561 2 8:00 21 1:24:55 152 21:15 60 1 : 0 8 : 1 0 DE
38 248 Lechermann, Florian Weller Automobile M2592 5 9:37 95 40:01 44 18:35 17 1 : 0 8 : 1 3 DE
39 152 Pletschen, Ingo LBV Achern M3084 12 10:03 118 39:07 31 19:09 25 1 : 0 8 : 1 9 DE
40 22 Fifka, Martin M2590 6 8:32 41 38:40 26 21:14 59 1 : 0 8 : 2 6 DE
41 70 Hemminger, Thomas M4078 4 8:46 49 39:35 37 20:18 44 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 DE
42 53 Bock, Frank ASV Ehningen e.V. M3583 6 10:44 156 39:33 36 18:31 16 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 DE
43 85 Müller, Sven SV Ludwigsburg 08 M2590 7 8:51 55 38:03 17 22:05 91 1 : 0 8 : 5 9 DE
44 158 Fischer, Stefan BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3086 13 9:48 105 39:27 34 20:05 40 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 DE
44 199 Haller, Jens TEAM AR SPORT M2591 8 10:06 124 39:25 33 19:49 34 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 DE
46 72 Kronmüller, Volker TB Cannstatt M5067 3 8:19 33 1:27:38 161 19:36 31 1 : 0 9 : 3 3 DE
47 97 Kudermann, Bernd TV-Senden-Ay M5560 3 9:10 71 1:24:26 149 22:03 89 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 DE
48 36 Ehlers, Thilo TC Backnang M2591 9 7:42 12 39:27 34 22:33 97 1 : 0 9 : 4 2 DE
49 49 Picht, Armin TriAs Wernau M5067 4 8:34 42 1:25:41 154 21:31 77 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 DE
50 83 Schmid, Julian FloWelk Sportkonzept M2590 10 9:09 70 38:36 24 22:02 88 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 DE
51 255 Luchs, Karsten TC Backnang M4572 3 8:10 27 1:24:11 148 23:29 120 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 DE
52 61 Wiehmeier-Poll, Markus Post-SV Tübingen M3580 7 8:48 51 40:52 59 20:12 41 1 : 0 9 : 5 2 DE
53 62 Weckert,  Wolfgang VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4572 4 9:25 85 1:25:35 153 20:59 53 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 DE
54 219 Haeling, Jonas VfL Sindelfingen M2591 11 9:01 64 40:53 60 20:22 47 1 : 1 0 : 1 6 DE
55 234 Wist, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechbergh M4571 5 9:27 88 1:24:51 151 22:00 87 1 : 1 0 : 1 8 DE
56 288 Kubach, Timo Tri-Team Heuchelberg M4078 5 11:37 194 39:42 39 19:04 24 1 : 1 0 : 2 3 DE
57 26 Rieder, Christopher VFL Pfullingen M2589 12 8:48 51 40:25 48 21:12 58 1 : 1 0 : 2 5 DE
58 143 Jahn, Marcus TV-Senden-Ay M4573 6 10:11 127 1:24:48 150 21:30 76 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 DE
59 221 Jacoy, Kenneth ASV Ehningen e.V. M1602 1 8:54 57 40:51 58 20:47 51 1 : 1 0 : 3 2 DE
60 201 Maier, Michael TSV Baltmannsweiler M4571 7 10:46 158 1:25:45 155 20:04 39 1 : 1 0 : 3 5 DE
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61 24 Jütting, Jannis TSV Kirchhain M3087 14 8:38 44 38:50 29 23:12 112 1 : 1 0 : 4 0 DE
62 223 Kunze, Peter TSV Neustadt M5068 5 8:17 31 1:28:38 165 20:03 38 1 : 1 0 : 5 8 DE
63 131 Nebe, Christian SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M4078 6 9:07 68 41:09 63 20:46 50 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 DE
64 207 Halwas, Maximilian SSC Karlsruhe M2590 13 7:43 13 41:29 71 21:51 83 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 DE
65 301 Schneider, Johannes M3087 15 8:36 43 41:00 61 21:41 80 1 : 1 1 : 1 7 DE
66 175 Roschmann, Gert SV Ludwigsburg 08 M4078 7 10:11 127 39:55 41 21:21 70 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 DE
67 74 Petersen, Sönek Karlsruher Lemminge M3583 8 8:44 47 41:17 66 21:28 75 1 : 1 1 : 2 9 DE
68 57 Sauer, Moritz KSat e.V. M2097 9 8:47 50 39:19 32 23:24 118 1 : 1 1 : 3 0 DE
69 173 Nicolai, Stefan TRI Team Heuchelberg M4076 8 10:04 120 40:13 46 21:17 64 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 DE
70 193 FUCHS, MARKUS Kreissparkasse Waibling M3582 9 9:58 115 40:33 52 21:18 65 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 DE
70 98 Nick, Oliver Kirbeverein Eltingen M4572 8 8:57 59 1:27:37 160 21:15 60 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 DE
72 233 Schwarze, Alexander DaubePower M4077 9 11:17 178 41:32 72 19:27 29 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 DE
73 289 Müller, Maik TV Markgröningen M3087 16 9:24 84 41:33 73 21:20 68 1 : 1 2 : 1 7 DE
74 66 Dowideit, Markus M3579 10 9:52 108 41:25 70 21:01 54 1 : 1 2 : 1 8 DE
75 246 Turina, Marcel M2592 14 10:14 131 40:44 56 21:21 70 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 DE
76 156 Brok, Wouter TSV Schmiden M2589 15 10:28 141 40:26 49 21:42 82 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 DE
77 212 Biermann, Jörn M2094 10 11:28 186 40:02 45 21:20 68 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 DE
78 134 Spitznagel, Bernd TSV Neustadt M4570 9 9:53 110 1:28:39 166 20:20 45 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 DE
79 135 Steinmann, Stefan M3085 17 9:47 103 39:58 42 23:11 111 1 : 1 2 : 5 6 DE
80 197 Balle, Matthias TV Murrhardt M4571 10 9:14 74 1:26:01 156 23:59 133 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 DE
81 180 Schober, Thomas Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M2590 16 11:34 191 40:16 47 21:27 74 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 DE
82 42 Benz, Carsten Tri Team SV Bietigheim M5561 4 8:30 40 1:27:26 159 23:22 117 1 : 1 3 : 1 8 DE
83 295 Klingel, Matthias ASV Ehningen e.V. M5064 6 9:52 108 - - 1:49:29 - 1 : 1 3 : 2 1 DE
84 213 Biermann, Kai Team ZUR RUHE M2097 11 11:10 172 41:50 75 20:25 48 1 : 1 3 : 2 5 DE
85 43 Blattner, Andreas Club of Rome M4570 11 8:26 38 1:27:16 158 23:45 126 1 : 1 3 : 2 7 DE
86 189 Bittighofer, Joachim Team ZUR RUHE M4569 12 11:38 195 1:27:48 162 20:02 37 1 : 1 3 : 2 8 DE
87 133 Schuhmann, Stephan BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3580 11 10:11 127 41:22 68 22:08 92 1 : 1 3 : 4 1 DE
88 184 Welser, Miroslav M4075 10 9:30 91 41:23 69 22:57 104 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 CZ
89 245 Stiller, Michael BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4074 11 10:36 146 42:04 78 21:16 62 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 DE
90 130 Müller, Adrian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5067 7 10:24 139 1:28:18 163 21:26 73 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 DE
91 174 Pietruschka, Matthias CSV-Team Xtreme M3084 18 10:39 150 40:30 51 23:10 108 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 DE
92 56 Reusch , Florian M3085 19 10:22 137 42:06 79 21:54 84 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 DE
93 60 Schwend, Jürgen Triathlon Günzburg M4077 12 8:18 32 40:36 54 25:30 160 1 : 1 4 : 2 4 DE
94 90 Rehermann, Michael M2589 17 9:54 112 43:13 94 21:23 72 1 : 1 4 : 3 0 DE
95 151 Slametschka, Dietmar AST Süßen M5561 5 9:54 112 1:29:06 167 21:39 78 1 : 1 4 : 3 9 DE
96 2 Kuuskoski, Alexander SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 20 6:50 2 45:33 116 22:26 95 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 DE
97 96 Kroll, Mathias M4573 13 9:46 101 1:27:11 157 23:53 131 1 : 1 4 : 5 0 DE
98 157 Fischer, Florian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3581 12 9:21 83 43:42 101 21:58 86 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 DE
99 86 Barth, Tobias SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M3088 21 8:19 33 40:28 50 26:17 171 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 DE

100 118 Hertfelder, Axel Just for Fun M5068 8 9:14 74 1:30:12 176 21:40 79 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 DE
101 76 Rubio Barraza, Francisco TSV Frickenhausen M3087 22 8:44 47 42:32 83 23:53 131 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 MX
102 141 Lehmann, Cedrik M2094 12 10:14 131 44:33 108 20:47 51 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 DE
103 261 Zanner, Ralf LUKAS GLÄSER M3579 13 11:33 190 40:40 55 23:24 118 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 DE
104 210 Kohler, David M1800 1 10:03 118 42:36 84 23:00 105 1 : 1 5 : 3 9 DE
105 55 Marggraf, Sören TBU Triathlon M3088 23 9:37 95 41:51 76 24:15 140 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 DE
106 47 Ladanyi, Francisc M4076 13 7:51 17 43:11 92 24:50 150 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 DE
106 19 Stöffler, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5066 9 9:25 85 1:29:26 169 23:01 106 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 DE
108 12 Klimek, Maximilian TG Viktoria Augsburg M2094 13 9:00 61 41:34 74 25:31 161 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 DE
109 284 Griebler, Raphael M1800 2 9:49 106 42:15 80 24:02 135 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 DE
109 183 Weiher, Mark M3088 24 11:31 188 - - 1:04:35 - 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 DE
111 40 Bauer , Luis Team ZUR RUHE M1800 3 8:03 23 41:12 64 26:54 182 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 DE
112 114 Morgenroth, Dieter TSV Grafenau M4076 14 9:46 101 42:50 86 23:38 124 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 DE
113 165 Huber, Matthias LG Backnang M4569 14 10:53 161 1:29:42 172 21:41 80 1 : 1 6 : 1 6 DE
114 181 Stahl, Janek M3085 25 8:50 53 45:06 112 22:25 94 1 : 1 6 : 2 1 DE
115 283 Diekmann, Rolf SG Stern Stuttgart M5563 6 9:16 77 1:30:00 173 23:10 108 1 : 1 6 : 2 6 DE
116 230 Nitsche, Miklas Team ZUR RUHE M2097 14 10:23 138 41:12 64 24:53 152 1 : 1 6 : 2 8 DE
117 59 Hoffmann, Daniel M3579 14 10:52 160 - - 1:05:48 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 DE
118 71 Hendel, Dominik RSC Ermstal M4077 15 10:26 140 42:30 82 23:45 126 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 DE
119 215 Dörnemann, Lutz BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4569 15 11:40 197 - - 1:51:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 DE
120 236 Drechsler, Christian M3088 26 9:25 85 42:19 81 25:12 155 1 : 1 6 : 5 6 DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
121 140 Rohr, Stephan TRI Vaduz M4075 16 10:39 150 43:12 93 23:10 108 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 CH
121 119 Ullrich, Florian Gold Ochsen Team SSV M3580 15 9:01 64 43:46 102 24:14 139 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 DE
123 241 Knödler , Friedemann Murillo Knödler M4076 17 11:51 199 42:36 84 22:40 99 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 DE
123 228 Müller, Maximilian SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 27 10:59 164 44:04 106 22:04 90 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 DE
125 150 Schlüter-Kemle, Frank SG Stern Stuttgart M4570 16 10:16 134 1:30:35 178 22:32 96 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 DE
126 227 Merkle, Daniel M4078 18 11:06 170 43:32 100 22:52 101 1 : 1 7 : 3 0 DE
127 127 Holzer, Uwe Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M6058 1 11:34 191 1:30:01 174 21:57 85 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 DE
128 37 Bauer, Jörg Team ZUR RUHE M4569 17 8:58 60 1:31:21 185 23:16 115 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 DE
129 292 Vent-Schmidt, Andy SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 28 11:30 187 43:08 89 23:05 107 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 DE
130 272 Friedrich, Martin M3085 29 11:18 179 41:08 62 25:20 159 1 : 1 7 : 4 6 DE
131 110 Fisher, Rory Wolfsrudel Filder M3579 16 10:08 125 43:08 89 24:33 144 1 : 1 7 : 4 9 US
132 253 Hufen, Christoph LG Backnang M4075 19 11:13 175 44:04 106 22:33 97 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 DE
133 125 Dobner, Tobias Triathlon Günzburg M4078 20 9:27 88 43:10 91 25:14 157 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 DE
133 159 Fohry, Eberhard TC Backnang M3583 17 9:30 91 43:48 103 24:33 144 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 DE
135 112 Ibrahim, Denis M4572 18 9:49 106 1:31:12 182 22:56 103 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 DE
136 103 Steidle, Dieter TG Schòmberg M5066 10 10:58 163 1:28:25 164 24:38 146 1 : 1 8 : 0 1 DE
137 65 Born, Reimund BSFG Porsche Triathlon M5560 7 11:13 175 1:29:20 168 23:32 121 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 DE
138 270 Ehmke, Jürgen Tri Eyach M5560 8 11:21 180 1:29:33 170 23:12 112 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 DE
139 198 Cicerello , Piero Luigi M3581 18 10:38 148 43:22 97 24:08 137 1 : 1 8 : 0 8 DE
139 237 Mainiero, Nicolai M3579 18 9:54 112 42:02 77 26:12 169 1 : 1 8 : 0 8 DE
141 123 Bauer, Lucas Team ZUR RUHE M2098 15 10:05 122 43:20 95 24:44 148 1 : 1 8 : 0 9 DE
142 196 Schuster, Christoph Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3580 20 9:59 116 46:08 118 22:10 93 1 : 1 8 : 1 7 DE
143 107 Wörle, Markus ASV Ehningen e.V. M3583 21 10:04 120 44:43 109 23:52 130 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 DE
144 18 Anderson, Mark Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4074 21 10:05 122 43:28 99 25:11 154 1 : 1 8 : 4 4 AU
145 258 Sigel, René M4078 22 9:41 99 47:48 126 21:16 62 1 : 1 8 : 4 5 DE
146 132 Picht, Ralf Le Picht sportiv M4570 19 9:37 95 1:31:11 181 24:09 138 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 DE
147 226 Massa, Bodo Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4074 23 11:36 193 41:19 67 26:05 168 1 : 1 9 : 0 0 DE
148 102 Sedlacek, Germán M4077 24 9:00 61 45:32 115 24:30 142 1 : 1 9 : 0 2 DE
149 168 Kötter, Thomas AUTO PETERS TEAM N M4571 20 11:38 195 1:29:38 171 23:47 128 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 DE
150 203 Sprotte, Ralf DLRG Bietigheim-Bissin M5563 9 9:45 100 1:31:08 180 24:17 141 1 : 1 9 : 1 0 DE
151 146 Ludwig, Christian M4076 25 10:40 152 43:22 97 25:17 158 1 : 1 9 : 1 9 DE
152 206 Bettinghausen, Sascha Monnemer Jungs M3580 22 10:45 157 43:20 95 25:38 166 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 DE
153 117 Hasenfuß, Andreas Bauwagen Ailringen M2589 18 9:47 103 46:33 120 23:34 123 1 : 1 9 : 5 4 DE
154 138 Karle, Heiko SC Kocherstetten M4074 26 13:27 208 42:50 86 23:44 125 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 DE
155 250 Eberbach, Klaus-Dieter M2593 19 13:39 211 45:10 113 21:19 67 1 : 2 0 : 0 8 DE
156 161 Gabel, Jens TV Hechingen M5067 11 12:18 204 1:30:06 175 23:50 129 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 DE
157 211 Benko, Michael Team Leo Express Logis M4570 21 11:07 171 1:31:15 184 24:01 134 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 DE
158 144 Köcher, Markus HHG Calw M4570 22 9:35 93 1:32:27 187 24:32 143 1 : 2 0 : 3 4 DE
159 235 Burchardt, Timm M4075 27 9:17 79 46:37 121 24:47 149 1 : 2 0 : 4 1 DE
160 281 Bayer, Tim M2094 16 10:38 148 42:51 88 27:14 184 1 : 2 0 : 4 3 DE
161 224 Kunzi, Simeon Team ZUR RUHE M2098 17 11:16 177 44:02 105 25:31 161 1 : 2 0 : 4 9 DE
162 232 Schermer, Christoph MTV Stuttgart M5563 10 10:32 143 1:33:18 190 23:18 116 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 DE
163 160 Förster, Holger TSV Frickenhausen M5562 11 11:23 182 1:33:00 189 22:55 102 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 DE
163 296 Hagenlocher, Jürgen ASV Ehningen e.V. M4075 28 9:13 73 43:48 103 28:17 188 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 DE
165 194 Schmid, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5561 12 11:04 167 1:30:48 179 25:36 164 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 DE
166 209 Bach, Arthur M3581 23 10:14 131 44:54 110 26:30 176 1 : 2 1 : 3 8 DE
167 48 Noppel, Maximilian vsports.one M2591 20 8:04 25 47:31 123 26:17 171 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 DE
168 137 Bacher, Michael SV Mergelstetten M3579 24 9:05 67 46:11 119 26:50 179 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 DE
169 155 Braun, Martin ASV Ehningen e.V. M5562 13 10:41 153 1:31:13 183 26:15 170 1 : 2 2 : 0 9 DE
170 126 Hoffmann, Bernd SG  Schorndorf M5562 14 9:16 77 1:31:51 186 27:15 185 1 : 2 2 : 2 2 DE
171 252 Helgert, Jürgen M5559 15 11:25 184 1:30:34 177 26:33 177 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 DE
171 200 Hümbert, Simon M2590 21 11:00 165 47:29 122 24:03 136 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 DE
173 182 Veith, Udo Allianz Team Leutenbac M5066 12 10:18 135 1:33:39 191 24:50 150 1 : 2 2 : 4 7 DE
174 205 Rahn, Tobias TSV Schmiden M4569 23 10:43 155 1:32:27 187 26:19 173 1 : 2 3 : 2 9 DE
175 170 Mayer, Andreas BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4078 29 11:04 167 46:03 117 27:40 186 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 DE
176 77 Zühlsdorf, Carsten Zühlsdorf Raketen M4573 24 9:20 81 1:36:35 198 25:09 153 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 DE
177 216 Duell, Andreas M5560 16 10:33 145 1:39:27 203 21:18 65 1 : 2 5 : 1 8 DE
178 244 Speker, Nicolai Hamsterad e.V. M4570 25 11:04 167 1:33:40 192 26:51 181 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 DE
179 139 Mesch, Joachim Bikegang-Bang M4076 30 10:09 126 45:03 111 30:27 198 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 DE
180 176 Scalzo, Gaspare M3579 25 9:29 90 45:31 114 31:01 200 1 : 2 6 : 0 1 DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
181 122 Dupuis , Yannick M2590 22 9:04 66 50:29 133 27:05 183 1 : 2 6 : 3 8 DE
182 271 Felger, Mathias Ich kanns M4076 31 11:41 198 51:53 135 23:12 112 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 DE
183 185 Zeh, Michael M5559 17 11:10 172 1:34:48 193 26:50 179 1 : 2 6 : 4 8 DE
184 298 Ullmann, Andreas SV Nufringen M4077 32 11:21 180 47:32 124 27:56 187 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 DE
185 291 Tscheuschner, Benjamin M3581 26 11:25 184 52:48 138 22:41 100 1 : 2 6 : 5 4 DE
186 279 Stiber , Stefan SG Weilimdorf Ringen M3581 27 13:32 210 48:33 128 25:38 166 1 : 2 7 : 4 3 DE
187 164 Huber, Andreas What´s up M5562 18 9:39 98 1:38:31 201 26:22 174 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 DE
187 222 Küllmer, Steffen Trainingsverweigerer M3583 28 11:24 183 47:37 125 29:31 194 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 DE
189 242 Schenk, Ralph DLRG Stuttgart M4570 26 11:11 174 1:37:49 199 25:37 165 1 : 2 8 : 3 7 DE
190 249 Auerswald, Jonas M2097 18 10:00 117 52:14 136 26:37 178 1 : 2 8 : 5 1 DE
191 256 Osswald, Markus M4074 33 11:00 165 52:55 139 25:12 155 1 : 2 9 : 0 7 DE
192 171 Messerschmitt, Moritz Die räudigen Rackets M3088 30 10:30 142 49:58 130 28:42 192 1 : 2 9 : 1 0 DE
193 129 Meißgeier, Achim MTG Mannheim Triathlo M5559 19 10:32 143 1:36:22 196 28:39 191 1 : 2 9 : 3 3 DE
194 264 Heck, Holger M2097 19 13:09 205 50:53 134 25:32 163 1 : 2 9 : 3 4 DE
195 214 Dimoski, Aleksandar The Big Minion M3579 29 10:46 158 48:12 127 31:15 203 1 : 3 0 : 1 3 DE
196 262 Minihoffer, FranJo Team Mini M6056 2 13:10 206 1:38:43 202 24:42 147 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 DE
197 239 Silcher, Rüdiger Höpfigheimer Männerves M4572 27 12:16 203 1:38:10 200 26:22 174 1 : 3 0 : 4 8 DE
198 188 Krause, Nils vsports.one M2590 23 11:57 200 55:45 142 23:32 121 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 DE
199 277 Jacoy, Drummond ASV Ehningen e.V. M4570 28 11:32 189 1:36:03 195 30:20 197 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 DE
200 254 Krumbach, Alexander M2590 24 12:03 202 50:17 131 29:50 195 1 : 3 2 : 1 0 DE
201 290 Sailer, Daniel M3581 30 13:46 212 49:30 129 28:56 193 1 : 3 2 : 1 2 DE
202 269 Dr. Pilz, Stephan M4569 29 10:54 162 1:36:32 197 32:01 205 1 : 3 3 : 2 7 DE
203 75 Poxleitner, Max Team Atemlos M2589 25 10:12 130 50:19 132 34:16 207 1 : 3 4 : 4 7 DE
204 282 Heck, Ulrich M5561 20 14:36 213 1:35:37 194 30:50 199 1 : 3 5 : 0 3 DE
205 247 Veeser, Axel TSG Backnang Skisport M4075 34 10:37 147 53:24 141 31:26 204 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 DE
206 167 Knerr, Peter TSV Neustadt M5064 13 10:21 136 1:42:55 206 28:29 189 1 : 3 5 : 4 5 DE
207 257 pera, vincent SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M3580 31 12:01 201 52:31 137 31:14 202 1 : 3 5 : 4 6 DE
208 190 Stickel, Marc-André Team Atemlos M3582 32 9:14 74 52:58 140 34:13 206 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 DE
209 286 Hurley, Jason M4573 30 13:30 209 1:41:40 204 28:31 190 1 : 3 7 : 4 1 Aus
210 238 Rösch, Steffen Allianz Team Leutenbac M4571 31 14:38 214 1:41:52 205 31:08 201 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 DE
211 263 Ullrich, Rudolf Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M7047 1 13:21 207 1:47:15 207 30:18 196 1 : 4 4 : 5 4 DE
disq 280 Bechtel, Christian Post-SV Tübingen M4570 - 8:55 - 41:17 - 23:25 - 2 7 : 3 7 DE
disq 297 Müller, Günther M4074 - 12:45 - 45:33 - 14:21 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 DE
disq 303 Kirschbaum, Rainer Post-SV Tübingen M5067 - 9:01 - 46:56 - 27:48 - 3 7 : 4 5 DE

- 92 Ahnsorge, Tim lco edenkoben M3581 - 8:50 53 - - - - - DE
- 116 Singer, Marc M3086 - 9:20 81 - - - - - DE
- 105 Weber, Ralf Gosheim M4572 - 10:42 154 - - - - - DE
- 6 Hoffmann, Niklas M2096 - - - - - - - - DE
- 7 Rösch, Maximilian M2591 - - - - - - - - DE
- 9 Michel, Samuel Team ZUR RUHE M2095 - - - - - - - - CH
- 11 Gebhardt, Sascha SV Mergelstetten M2593 - - - - - - - - DE
- 14 Weber, Christian MTV Aalen M5065 - - - - - - - - DE
- 17 Renner, Ramon TEAM AR SPORT M4570 - - - - - - - - DE
- 29 Thiel, Manuel Team Leo Express Logis M3581 - - - - - - - - DE
- 31 Kaupp, Rainer Team ZUR RUHE M6056 - - - - - - - - DE
- 46 Krämer, Oliver Böblingen M4573 - - - - - - - - DE
- 64 Angst, Fabian M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
- 67 Dreher, Moritz Team Optik Krämer M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 69 Friebis, Carsten Endurance Team Pirmas M4077 - - - - - - - - DE
- 79 Hoffmann, Carsten BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4076 - - - - - - - - DE
- 82 Ritter, Tim M2590 - - - - - - - - DE
- 84 Weingärtner, Alexander TSV Gerchsheim M2589 - - - - - - - - DE
- 99 Notter, Stefan M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
- 100 Pilz, Sascha BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4573 - - - - - - - - DE
- 101 Sautter, Thomas SV Mergelstetten M3582 - - - - - - - - DE
- 113 Langner, Michael M3581 - - - - - - - - DE
- 115 Siebenborn, Rainer RC Pfeil Neckarsulm M6058 - - - - - - - - DE
- 128 Lauterwasser, Sven M2592 - - - - - - - - DE
- 147 Hauptmann, Maximilian Karlsruhe Lemminge M2593 - - - - - - - - DE
- 148 Rieger, David BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

- 153 Alexander, Frank M4571 - - - - - - - - DE
- 162 Gros, Robbin M4572 - - - - - - - - DE
- 169 Manuel, Jörg SV Nikar Heidelberg M3087 - - - - - - - - DE
- 172 Nickel, Uli M5562 - - - - - - - - DE
- 178 Schmitt, Maximilian M2592 - - - - - - - - DE
- 179 Schneider, Jochen BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 208 Krämer, Stefan Team Optik Krämer M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 251 Gmöhling , Andreas TSV 1860 Dinkelsbühl M3086 - - - - - - - - DE
- 265 Gram, Carsten M5561 - - - - - - - - DE
- 285 Horlitz, Sebastian M2590 - - - - - - - - DE
- 293 Grau, Oliver M3580 - - - - - - - - DE
- 294 Schedy, Sebastian SV Lauffen M3581 - - - - - - - - DE
- 299 von Babka, Dirk Team SRH Campus Spo M4572 - - - - - - - - DE

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 21 Brüstle, Karoline TV Neidlingen W2591 1 7:46 1 1:23:03 1 17:31 1 1 : 0 2 : 2 0 DE
2 38 Olpp, Alexandra Team Bodystreet TC Bac W2590 2 8:20 2 1:26:29 3 19:16 2 1 : 0 8 : 0 5 DE
3 63 Leye, Julia TSV Neustadt W3084 1 9:34 13 1:25:06 2 20:52 7 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 DE
4 111 Göcken, Alexandra NSU Triathlon W4077 1 9:03 6 1:27:59 4 21:34 9 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 DE
5 142 Wissmeier-Huber, Betti Team Bodystreet TC Bac W5065 1 9:47 16 1:29:28 6 21:33 8 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 DE
6 23 Gmehling, Katharina W2592 3 9:47 16 1:32:51 13 19:21 3 1 : 1 5 : 5 9 DE
7 80 Reichmuth, Gisela FreeRadicals W4074 2 8:44 5 1:30:38 7 23:09 11 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 CH
8 106 Wohlfarth, Doreen Team Bodystreet VfL Wa W2096 1 8:43 4 1:31:33 10 22:47 10 1 : 1 7 : 0 3 DE
9 104 Vergroesen, Josien W3088 2 10:36 22 1:28:12 5 25:47 22 1 : 1 8 : 3 5 DE

10 192 Bauer, Annegret TSF Welzheim W5066 2 12:57 42 1:31:27 9 20:13 4 1 : 1 8 : 3 7 DE
11 273 Grimmeisen, Stefanie SV Mergelstetten W4573 1 10:57 23 1:33:49 16 20:16 5 1 : 1 9 : 0 2 DE
12 218 Gros, Zuni Denise W4077 3 9:36 14 1:31:24 8 25:54 24 1 : 2 0 : 5 4 DE
13 287 Klein, Viktoria W2591 4 11:48 28 1:35:01 22 20:41 6 1 : 2 1 : 3 0 DE
14 202 Müller, Martina Waldorfschule Backnang W5066 3 11:54 30 1:32:28 11 23:16 12 1 : 2 1 : 3 8 DE
15 89 Vogt, Silvie TriAs Wernau W4078 4 9:14 9 1:33:36 15 25:17 18 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 DE
16 231 Richter, Claudia W3085 3 9:49 18 1:35:19 23 23:32 14 1 : 2 2 : 4 0 DE
17 91 Schmitt, Ursula TV Bad Mergentheim W3581 1 9:11 7 1:32:41 12 26:49 29 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 DE
18 154 Becker, Christine BSFG Porsche Triathlon W3581 2 11:02 24 1:34:44 19 23:28 13 1 : 2 3 : 1 4 DE
19 300 Regenbogen, Biggi VfL Waiblingen W3084 4 10:17 20 1:33:32 14 26:12 27 1 : 2 4 : 0 1 DE
20 204 Wollandt, Franziska Laufteam Fürth 2010 W2590 5 9:37 15 1:35:33 25 25:22 20 1 : 2 4 : 3 2 DE
21 163 Heinzler, Marlies SV Ludwigsburg 08 W6058 1 10:11 19 1:34:58 21 25:46 21 1 : 2 4 : 5 5 DE
22 20 Baur, Natalie LAC Degerloch W2095 2 8:25 3 1:37:42 30 26:00 26 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 DE
23 266 Ruthardt, Petra W4569 2 13:04 43 1:34:52 20 25:57 25 1 : 2 7 : 5 3 DE
24 260 Wernado, Iris ASV Ehningen e.V. W5067 4 11:53 29 1:36:16 26 25:48 23 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 DE
25 259 Stenkamp, Anette Team Erdinger Alkoholfr W4569 3 12:02 33 1:33:51 17 28:05 35 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 DE
26 186 Kirschke, Daniela W3580 3 12:08 36 1:37:04 27 24:51 16 1 : 2 8 : 0 3 DE
27 217 Faustmann, Karin W3581 4 12:07 35 1:34:17 18 27:45 33 1 : 2 8 : 0 9 DE
28 81 kühmel, marianne Tria Echterdingen W5560 1 9:11 7 1:37:24 28 28:53 37 1 : 2 9 : 2 8 DE
29 78 Auerswald, Maxi W2590 6 10:31 21 1:41:30 38 23:37 15 1 : 2 9 : 3 8 DE
30 93 Grätsch, Janka W4569 4 11:54 30 1:38:51 32 25:07 17 1 : 2 9 : 5 2 DE
31 13 Toscano, Daniela ASV Ehningen e.V. W4573 5 12:42 40 1:35:29 24 28:01 34 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 DE
32 267 Waibel, Nicole W3088 5 12:29 38 1:37:28 29 27:15 32 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 DE
33 229 Nees, Kim-Selina W2094 3 9:22 11 1:41:41 39 26:14 28 1 : 3 1 : 1 7 DE
34 166 Klingel, Kerstin ASV Ehningen e.V. W5068 5 12:02 33 1:38:32 31 27:04 30 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 DE
35 68 Dupuis-Dreher, Anaïs Team Optik Krämer W3086 6 9:21 10 1:39:55 34 29:09 38 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 DE
35 278 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W5064 6 12:29 38 1:40:38 37 25:18 19 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 DE
37 191 Bauer, Anna Team ZUR RUHE W2098 4 11:20 26 1:39:05 33 28:24 36 1 : 3 2 : 4 9 DE
38 276 Stettner, Anna-Lena W2593 7 11:41 27 1:40:02 35 29:39 40 1 : 3 5 : 2 2 DE
39 268 Alt, Juliane W2592 8 11:13 25 1:40:14 36 30:36 42 1 : 3 6 : 0 3 DE
40 275 Rother, Katrin W4569 6 13:47 44 1:42:09 40 27:08 31 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 DE
41 187 Kohlmann, Marion SV -Rohrbach W5560 2 11:57 32 1:45:14 41 30:15 41 1 : 4 1 : 2 6 DE
42 149 Roth, Alexandra W2589 9 13:50 45 1:45:26 42 29:36 39 1 : 4 2 : 5 2 DE
43 220 Henning, Angela W3088 7 12:55 41 1:48:35 43 32:54 43 1 : 4 8 : 2 4 DE
44 240 Tscheuschner, Tatjana W3581 5 12:13 37 1:53:14 44 33:31 44 1 : 5 2 : 5 8 DE

- 88 Heise, Diana TNB Malterdingen W4075 - 9:32 12 - - - - - DE
- 274 Nicolai, Stefanie W3579 - 13:56 46 - - - - - DE
- 177 Schiemann, Isabell Little Monsters W2095 - - - - - - - - DE
- 195 Lehnert, Vanessa W2592 - - - - - - - - DE
- 225 Legge, Andrea SSC Karlsruhe W3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 243 Alber, Dagmar TSV Neustadt W4571 - - - - - - - - DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 221 Jacoy, Kenneth ASV Ehningen e.V. M1602 1 8:54 1 40:51 1 20:47 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 2 DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 210 Kohler, David M1800 1 10:03 3 42:36 3 23:00 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 9 DE
2 284 Griebler, Raphael M1800 2 9:49 2 42:15 2 24:02 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 DE
3 40 Bauer , Luis Team ZUR RUHE M1800 3 8:03 1 41:12 1 26:54 3 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 8 Bickel, Moritz NSU Triathlon M2095 1 7:07 2 34:17 1 18:11 1 5 9 : 3 5 DE
2 41 Becker, Marvin M2094 2 8:11 5 36:15 2 18:37 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 DE
3 30 Wolf, Valentin Tri Team SV Bietigheim M2094 3 8:04 4 37:31 3 19:03 5 1 : 0 4 : 3 8 DE
4 39 Siegle, Daniel TV Markgröningen M2095 4 7:56 3 39:02 6 18:39 4 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 DE
5 3 Abele, Niklas TV Bretten Triathlon M2094 5 6:59 1 40:44 10 18:16 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 9 DE
6 25 Kimmann, Paul Tri Team SV Bietigheim M2098 6 8:19 6 38:23 5 20:17 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 DE
7 45 Kiemel, Marco DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M2095 7 9:08 9 38:09 4 20:28 9 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 DE
8 87 Beigel, Timon Team ZUR RUHE M2098 8 9:11 10 39:41 8 19:11 6 1 : 0 8 : 0 3 DE
9 57 Sauer, Moritz KSat e.V. M2097 9 8:47 7 39:19 7 23:24 12 1 : 1 1 : 3 0 DE

10 212 Biermann, Jörn M2094 10 11:28 18 40:02 9 21:20 11 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 DE
11 213 Biermann, Kai Team ZUR RUHE M2097 11 11:10 16 41:50 13 20:25 8 1 : 1 3 : 2 5 DE
12 141 Lehmann, Cedrik M2094 12 10:14 13 44:33 17 20:47 10 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 DE
13 12 Klimek, Maximilian TG Viktoria Augsburg M2094 13 9:00 8 41:34 12 25:31 15 1 : 1 6 : 0 5 DE
14 230 Nitsche, Miklas Team ZUR RUHE M2097 14 10:23 14 41:12 11 24:53 14 1 : 1 6 : 2 8 DE
15 123 Bauer, Lucas Team ZUR RUHE M2098 15 10:05 12 43:20 15 24:44 13 1 : 1 8 : 0 9 DE
16 281 Bayer, Tim M2094 16 10:38 15 42:51 14 27:14 19 1 : 2 0 : 4 3 DE
17 224 Kunzi, Simeon Team ZUR RUHE M2098 17 11:16 17 44:02 16 25:31 15 1 : 2 0 : 4 9 DE
18 249 Auerswald, Jonas M2097 18 10:00 11 52:14 19 26:37 18 1 : 2 8 : 5 1 DE
19 264 Heck, Holger M2097 19 13:09 19 50:53 18 25:32 17 1 : 2 9 : 3 4 DE

- 6 Hoffmann, Niklas M2096 - - - - - - - - DE
- 9 Michel, Samuel Team ZUR RUHE M2095 - - - - - - - - CH
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 58 Schauerhammer, Sven Team Silla Hopp/711End M2590 1 8:29 7 35:07 1 17:30 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 DE
2 5 Klimek, Alexander TG Viktoria Augsburg M2589 2 7:31 3 37:22 2 17:51 2 1 : 0 2 : 4 4 DE
3 136 Weiland, Pascal Tri-Team Heuchelberg M2591 3 7:07 1 38:36 4 21:07 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 0 DE
4 44 Hasenfuß, Markus FloWelk Sportkonzept M2590 4 7:22 2 39:53 9 19:48 4 1 : 0 7 : 0 3 DE
5 248 Lechermann, Florian Weller Automobile M2592 5 9:37 14 40:01 10 18:35 3 1 : 0 8 : 1 3 DE
6 22 Fifka, Martin M2590 6 8:32 8 38:40 6 21:14 9 1 : 0 8 : 2 6 DE
7 85 Müller, Sven SV Ludwigsburg 08 M2590 7 8:51 10 38:03 3 22:05 17 1 : 0 8 : 5 9 DE
8 199 Haller, Jens TEAM AR SPORT M2591 8 10:06 17 39:25 7 19:49 5 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 DE
9 36 Ehlers, Thilo TC Backnang M2591 9 7:42 4 39:27 8 22:33 18 1 : 0 9 : 4 2 DE

10 83 Schmid, Julian FloWelk Sportkonzept M2590 10 9:09 13 38:36 4 22:02 16 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 DE
11 219 Haeling, Jonas VfL Sindelfingen M2591 11 9:01 11 40:53 15 20:22 6 1 : 1 0 : 1 6 DE
12 26 Rieder, Christopher VFL Pfullingen M2589 12 8:48 9 40:25 12 21:12 8 1 : 1 0 : 2 5 DE
13 207 Halwas, Maximilian SSC Karlsruhe M2590 13 7:43 5 41:29 16 21:51 15 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 DE
14 246 Turina, Marcel M2592 14 10:14 19 40:44 14 21:21 11 1 : 1 2 : 1 9 DE
15 156 Brok, Wouter TSV Schmiden M2589 15 10:28 20 40:26 13 21:42 14 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 DE
16 180 Schober, Thomas Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M2590 16 11:34 22 40:16 11 21:27 13 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 DE
17 90 Rehermann, Michael M2589 17 9:54 16 43:13 17 21:23 12 1 : 1 4 : 3 0 DE
18 117 Hasenfuß, Andreas Bauwagen Ailringen M2589 18 9:47 15 46:33 19 23:34 20 1 : 1 9 : 5 4 DE
19 250 Eberbach, Klaus-Dieter M2593 19 13:39 25 45:10 18 21:19 10 1 : 2 0 : 0 8 DE
20 48 Noppel, Maximilian vsports.one M2591 20 8:04 6 47:31 21 26:17 22 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 DE
21 200 Hümbert, Simon M2590 21 11:00 21 47:29 20 24:03 21 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 DE
22 122 Dupuis , Yannick M2590 22 9:04 12 50:29 24 27:05 23 1 : 2 6 : 3 8 DE
23 188 Krause, Nils vsports.one M2590 23 11:57 23 55:45 25 23:32 19 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 DE
24 254 Krumbach, Alexander M2590 24 12:03 24 50:17 22 29:50 24 1 : 3 2 : 1 0 DE
25 75 Poxleitner, Max Team Atemlos M2589 25 10:12 18 50:19 23 34:16 25 1 : 3 4 : 4 7 DE

- 7 Rösch, Maximilian M2591 - - - - - - - - DE
- 11 Gebhardt, Sascha SV Mergelstetten M2593 - - - - - - - - DE
- 82 Ritter, Tim M2590 - - - - - - - - DE
- 84 Weingärtner, Alexander TSV Gerchsheim M2589 - - - - - - - - DE
- 128 Lauterwasser, Sven M2592 - - - - - - - - DE
- 147 Hauptmann, Maximilian Karlsruhe Lemminge M2593 - - - - - - - - DE
- 178 Schmitt, Maximilian M2592 - - - - - - - - DE
- 285 Horlitz, Sebastian M2590 - - - - - - - - DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Bosch, Thomas Planungsbüro Stettner M3085 1 7:08 3 33:18 1 16:21 2 5 6 : 4 7 DE
2 1 Hettich, Christopher RIVA TEAM TC Backnan M3088 2 6:34 1 34:57 2 16:02 1 5 7 : 3 3 DE
3 10 Burkhardt, Christian Tommacs M3084 3 7:45 4 35:04 3 16:59 3 5 9 : 4 8 DE
4 52 Albert, David Racextract M3087 4 7:56 6 37:21 5 17:00 4 1 : 0 2 : 1 7 DE
5 108 Zimmer, Simon triathlon-helden.de M3085 5 9:53 23 36:49 4 18:10 5 1 : 0 4 : 5 2 DE
6 94 Hoffmann, Nico ASV Ehningen e.V. M3087 6 8:39 12 38:23 8 18:25 7 1 : 0 5 : 2 7 DE
7 54 Belz, Hannes HCOB Handball M3087 7 8:25 9 38:49 10 18:14 6 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 DE
8 27 Schneemann, Fabian Die Schneemänner M3087 8 7:46 5 37:35 6 21:01 13 1 : 0 6 : 2 2 DE
9 109 Koch, Tim-Phillip TSV Glems run2gether M3085 9 9:36 19 37:45 7 19:14 9 1 : 0 6 : 3 5 DE

10 95 Kohler, Florian M3088 10 8:51 15 38:30 9 19:59 11 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 DE
11 35 Siegle, Manuel VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M3087 11 8:03 7 39:59 15 19:49 10 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 DE
12 152 Pletschen, Ingo LBV Achern M3084 12 10:03 24 39:07 12 19:09 8 1 : 0 8 : 1 9 DE
13 158 Fischer, Stefan BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3086 13 9:48 22 39:27 13 20:05 12 1 : 0 9 : 2 0 DE
14 24 Jütting, Jannis TSV Kirchhain M3087 14 8:38 11 38:50 11 23:12 23 1 : 1 0 : 4 0 DE
15 301 Schneider, Johannes M3087 15 8:36 10 41:00 18 21:41 15 1 : 1 1 : 1 7 DE
16 289 Müller, Maik TV Markgröningen M3087 16 9:24 17 41:33 20 21:20 14 1 : 1 2 : 1 7 DE
17 135 Steinmann, Stefan M3085 17 9:47 21 39:58 14 23:11 22 1 : 1 2 : 5 6 DE
18 174 Pietruschka, Matthias CSV-Team Xtreme M3084 18 10:39 27 40:30 17 23:10 21 1 : 1 4 : 1 9 DE
19 56 Reusch , Florian M3085 19 10:22 25 42:06 22 21:54 16 1 : 1 4 : 2 2 DE
20 2 Kuuskoski, Alexander SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 20 6:50 2 45:33 28 22:26 19 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 DE
21 86 Barth, Tobias SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M3088 21 8:19 8 40:28 16 26:17 28 1 : 1 5 : 0 4 DE
22 76 Rubio Barraza, Francisco TSV Frickenhausen M3087 22 8:44 13 42:32 24 23:53 24 1 : 1 5 : 0 9 MX
23 55 Marggraf, Sören TBU Triathlon M3088 23 9:37 20 41:51 21 24:15 25 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 DE
24 183 Weiher, Mark M3088 24 11:31 31 - - 1:04:35 - 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 DE
25 181 Stahl, Janek M3085 25 8:50 14 45:06 27 22:25 18 1 : 1 6 : 2 1 DE
26 236 Drechsler, Christian M3088 26 9:25 18 42:19 23 25:12 26 1 : 1 6 : 5 6 DE
27 228 Müller, Maximilian SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 27 10:59 28 44:04 26 22:04 17 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 DE
28 292 Vent-Schmidt, Andy SV Ludwigsburg 08 M3086 28 11:30 30 43:08 25 23:05 20 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 DE
29 272 Friedrich, Martin M3085 29 11:18 29 41:08 19 25:20 27 1 : 1 7 : 4 6 DE
30 171 Messerschmitt, Moritz Die räudigen Rackets M3088 30 10:30 26 49:58 29 28:42 29 1 : 2 9 : 1 0 DE

- 116 Singer, Marc M3086 - 9:20 16 - - - - - DE
- 64 Angst, Fabian M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
- 99 Notter, Stefan M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
- 148 Rieger, David BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3088 - - - - - - - - DE
- 169 Manuel, Jörg SV Nikar Heidelberg M3087 - - - - - - - - DE
- 251 Gmöhling , Andreas TSV 1860 Dinkelsbühl M3086 - - - - - - - - DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 34 Laubel, Stefan Weißenhorn M3582 1 8:15 3 36:57 2 17:56 1 1 : 0 3 : 0 8 DE
2 33 Voß, Andreas TC Backnang M3579 2 8:12 2 36:56 1 18:14 3 1 : 0 3 : 2 2 DE
3 16 Bastron, Alex Racesolution.de M3582 3 7:33 1 38:24 4 19:01 6 1:05:58*DE
4 121 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3583 4 8:55 7 38:22 3 18:51 5 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 DE
5 120 Hilt, Florian M3582 5 9:18 11 40:34 7 18:12 2 1 : 0 8 : 0 4 DE
6 53 Bock, Frank ASV Ehningen e.V. M3583 6 10:44 24 39:33 5 18:31 4 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 DE
7 61 Wiehmeier-Poll, Markus Post-SV Tübingen M3580 7 8:48 5 40:52 9 20:12 7 1 : 0 9 : 5 2 DE
8 74 Petersen, Sönek Karlsruher Lemminge M3583 8 8:44 4 41:17 10 21:28 10 1 : 1 1 : 2 9 DE
9 193 FUCHS, MARKUS Kreissparkasse Waibling M3582 9 9:58 17 40:33 6 21:18 9 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 DE

10 66 Dowideit, Markus M3579 10 9:52 15 41:25 12 21:01 8 1 : 1 2 : 1 8 DE
11 133 Schuhmann, Stephan BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3580 11 10:11 21 41:22 11 22:08 12 1 : 1 3 : 4 1 DE
12 157 Fischer, Florian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3581 12 9:21 12 43:42 17 21:58 11 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 DE
13 261 Zanner, Ralf LUKAS GLÄSER M3579 13 11:33 30 40:40 8 23:24 15 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 DE
14 59 Hoffmann, Daniel M3579 14 10:52 27 - - 1:05:48 - 1 : 1 6 : 4 0 DE
15 119 Ullrich, Florian Gold Ochsen Team SSV M3580 15 9:01 8 43:46 18 24:14 18 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 DE
16 110 Fisher, Rory Wolfsrudel Filder M3579 16 10:08 20 43:08 14 24:33 19 1 : 1 7 : 4 9 US
17 159 Fohry, Eberhard TC Backnang M3583 17 9:30 14 43:48 19 24:33 19 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 DE
18 198 Cicerello , Piero Luigi M3581 18 10:38 23 43:22 16 24:08 17 1 : 1 8 : 0 8 DE
18 237 Mainiero, Nicolai M3579 18 9:54 16 42:02 13 26:12 23 1 : 1 8 : 0 8 DE
20 196 Schuster, Christoph Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M3580 20 9:59 18 46:08 23 22:10 13 1 : 1 8 : 1 7 DE
21 107 Wörle, Markus ASV Ehningen e.V. M3583 21 10:04 19 44:43 20 23:52 16 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 DE
22 206 Bettinghausen, Sascha Monnemer Jungs M3580 22 10:45 25 43:20 15 25:38 21 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 DE
23 209 Bach, Arthur M3581 23 10:14 22 44:54 21 26:30 24 1 : 2 1 : 3 8 DE
24 137 Bacher, Michael SV Mergelstetten M3579 24 9:05 9 46:11 24 26:50 25 1 : 2 2 : 0 6 DE
25 176 Scalzo, Gaspare M3579 25 9:29 13 45:31 22 31:01 28 1 : 2 6 : 0 1 DE
26 291 Tscheuschner, Benjamin M3581 26 11:25 29 52:48 30 22:41 14 1 : 2 6 : 5 4 DE
27 279 Stiber , Stefan SG Weilimdorf Ringen M3581 27 13:32 32 48:33 27 25:38 21 1 : 2 7 : 4 3 DE
28 222 Küllmer, Steffen Trainingsverweigerer M3583 28 11:24 28 47:37 25 29:31 27 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 DE
29 214 Dimoski, Aleksandar The Big Minion M3579 29 10:46 26 48:12 26 31:15 30 1 : 3 0 : 1 3 DE
30 290 Sailer, Daniel M3581 30 13:46 33 49:30 28 28:56 26 1 : 3 2 : 1 2 DE
31 257 pera, vincent SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M3580 31 12:01 31 52:31 29 31:14 29 1 : 3 5 : 4 6 DE
32 190 Stickel, Marc-André Team Atemlos M3582 32 9:14 10 52:58 31 34:13 31 1 : 3 6 : 2 5 DE

- 92 Ahnsorge, Tim lco edenkoben M3581 - 8:50 6 - - - - - DE
- 29 Thiel, Manuel Team Leo Express Logis M3581 - - - - - - - - DE
- 67 Dreher, Moritz Team Optik Krämer M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 101 Sautter, Thomas SV Mergelstetten M3582 - - - - - - - - DE
- 113 Langner, Michael M3581 - - - - - - - - DE
- 179 Schneider, Jochen BSFG Porsche Triathlon M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 208 Krämer, Stefan Team Optik Krämer M3583 - - - - - - - - DE
- 293 Grau, Oliver M3580 - - - - - - - - DE
- 294 Schedy, Sebastian SV Lauffen M3581 - - - - - - - - DE

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 145 Kropat, Eckart Freiburg M4074 1 7:47 1 36:32 1 18:15 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 DE
2 50 Pokšiva, Sven corpore sano-gesunder k M4074 2 8:00 3 36:45 2 21:01 7 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 DE
3 124 Buchmann, Michael Gold Ochsen Team SSV M4076 3 8:43 5 38:42 3 20:20 5 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 DE
4 70 Hemminger, Thomas M4078 4 8:46 6 39:35 4 20:18 4 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 DE
5 288 Kubach, Timo Tri-Team Heuchelberg M4078 5 11:37 31 39:42 5 19:04 2 1 : 1 0 : 2 3 DE
6 131 Nebe, Christian SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M4078 6 9:07 8 41:09 9 20:46 6 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 DE
7 175 Roschmann, Gert SV Ludwigsburg 08 M4078 7 10:11 18 39:55 6 21:21 11 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 DE
8 173 Nicolai, Stefan TRI Team Heuchelberg M4076 8 10:04 15 40:13 7 21:17 10 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 DE
9 233 Schwarze, Alexander DaubePower M4077 9 11:17 28 41:32 12 19:27 3 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 DE

10 184 Welser, Miroslav M4075 10 9:30 12 41:23 11 22:57 15 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 CZ
11 245 Stiller, Michael BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4074 11 10:36 20 42:04 13 21:16 8 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 DE
12 60 Schwend, Jürgen Triathlon Günzburg M4077 12 8:18 4 40:36 8 25:30 28 1 : 1 4 : 2 4 DE
13 47 Ladanyi, Francisc M4076 13 7:51 2 43:11 19 24:50 23 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 DE
14 114 Morgenroth, Dieter TSV Grafenau M4076 14 9:46 14 42:50 16 23:38 18 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 DE
15 71 Hendel, Dominik RSC Ermstal M4077 15 10:26 19 42:30 14 23:45 20 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 DE
16 140 Rohr, Stephan TRI Vaduz M4075 16 10:39 22 43:12 20 23:10 16 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 CH
17 241 Knödler , Friedemann Murillo Knödler M4076 17 11:51 33 42:36 15 22:40 13 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 DE
18 227 Merkle, Daniel M4078 18 11:06 26 43:32 23 22:52 14 1 : 1 7 : 3 0 DE
19 253 Hufen, Christoph LG Backnang M4075 19 11:13 27 44:04 25 22:33 12 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 DE
20 125 Dobner, Tobias Triathlon Günzburg M4078 20 9:27 11 43:10 18 25:14 26 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 DE
21 18 Anderson, Mark Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4074 21 10:05 16 43:28 22 25:11 24 1 : 1 8 : 4 4 AU
22 258 Sigel, René M4078 22 9:41 13 47:48 31 21:16 8 1 : 1 8 : 4 5 DE
23 226 Massa, Bodo Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4074 23 11:36 30 41:19 10 26:05 29 1 : 1 9 : 0 0 DE
24 102 Sedlacek, Germán M4077 24 9:00 7 45:32 27 24:30 21 1 : 1 9 : 0 2 DE
25 146 Ludwig, Christian M4076 25 10:40 23 43:22 21 25:17 27 1 : 1 9 : 1 9 DE
26 138 Karle, Heiko SC Kocherstetten M4074 26 13:27 34 42:50 16 23:44 19 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 DE
27 235 Burchardt, Timm M4075 27 9:17 10 46:37 29 24:47 22 1 : 2 0 : 4 1 DE
28 296 Hagenlocher, Jürgen ASV Ehningen e.V. M4075 28 9:13 9 43:48 24 28:17 32 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 DE
29 170 Mayer, Andreas BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4078 29 11:04 25 46:03 28 27:40 30 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 DE
30 139 Mesch, Joachim Bikegang-Bang M4076 30 10:09 17 45:03 26 30:27 33 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 DE
31 271 Felger, Mathias Ich kanns M4076 31 11:41 32 51:53 32 23:12 17 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 DE
32 298 Ullmann, Andreas SV Nufringen M4077 32 11:21 29 47:32 30 27:56 31 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 DE
33 256 Osswald, Markus M4074 33 11:00 24 52:55 33 25:12 25 1 : 2 9 : 0 7 DE
34 247 Veeser, Axel TSG Backnang Skisport M4075 34 10:37 21 53:24 34 31:26 34 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 DE

disq 297 Müller, Günther M4074 - 12:45 - 45:33 - 14:21 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 DE
- 69 Friebis, Carsten Endurance Team Pirmas M4077 - - - - - - - - DE
- 79 Hoffmann, Carsten BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4076 - - - - - - - - DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 51 Reichmuth, Walter FreeRadicals M4570 1 7:40 1 1:23:40 1 19:45 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 5 CH
2 32 Layer, Alexander VfL Waiblingen M4573 2 8:24 3 1:23:52 2 19:12 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 DE
3 255 Luchs, Karsten TC Backnang M4572 3 8:10 2 1:24:11 3 23:29 14 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 DE
4 62 Weckert,  Wolfgang VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4572 4 9:25 9 1:25:35 6 20:59 6 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 DE
5 234 Wist, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechbergh M4571 5 9:27 10 1:24:51 5 22:00 10 1 : 1 0 : 1 8 DE
6 143 Jahn, Marcus TV-Senden-Ay M4573 6 10:11 16 1:24:48 4 21:30 8 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 DE
7 201 Maier, Michael TSV Baltmannsweiler M4571 7 10:46 20 1:25:45 7 20:04 4 1 : 1 0 : 3 5 DE
8 98 Nick, Oliver Kirbeverein Eltingen M4572 8 8:57 5 1:27:37 11 21:15 7 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 DE
9 134 Spitznagel, Bernd TSV Neustadt M4570 9 9:53 15 1:28:39 13 20:20 5 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 DE

10 197 Balle, Matthias TV Murrhardt M4571 10 9:14 7 1:26:01 8 23:59 18 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 DE
11 43 Blattner, Andreas Club of Rome M4570 11 8:26 4 1:27:16 10 23:45 15 1 : 1 3 : 2 7 DE
12 189 Bittighofer, Joachim Team ZUR RUHE M4569 12 11:38 27 1:27:48 12 20:02 3 1 : 1 3 : 2 8 DE
13 96 Kroll, Mathias M4573 13 9:46 13 1:27:11 9 23:53 17 1 : 1 4 : 5 0 DE
14 165 Huber, Matthias LG Backnang M4569 14 10:53 21 1:29:42 15 21:41 9 1 : 1 6 : 1 6 DE
15 215 Dörnemann, Lutz BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4569 15 11:40 29 - - 1:51:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 DE
16 150 Schlüter-Kemle, Frank SG Stern Stuttgart M4570 16 10:16 17 1:30:35 16 22:32 11 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 DE
17 37 Bauer, Jörg Team ZUR RUHE M4569 17 8:58 6 1:31:21 20 23:16 13 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 DE
18 112 Ibrahim, Denis M4572 18 9:49 14 1:31:12 18 22:56 12 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 DE
19 132 Picht, Ralf Le Picht sportiv M4570 19 9:37 12 1:31:11 17 24:09 20 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 DE
20 168 Kötter, Thomas AUTO PETERS TEAM N M4571 20 11:38 27 1:29:38 14 23:47 16 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 DE
21 211 Benko, Michael Team Leo Express Logis M4570 21 11:07 24 1:31:15 19 24:01 19 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 DE
22 144 Köcher, Markus HHG Calw M4570 22 9:35 11 1:32:27 21 24:32 21 1 : 2 0 : 3 4 DE
23 205 Rahn, Tobias TSV Schmiden M4569 23 10:43 19 1:32:27 21 26:19 24 1 : 2 3 : 2 9 DE
24 77 Zühlsdorf, Carsten Zühlsdorf Raketen M4573 24 9:20 8 1:36:35 26 25:09 22 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 DE
25 244 Speker, Nicolai Hamsterad e.V. M4570 25 11:04 23 1:33:40 23 26:51 26 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 DE
26 242 Schenk, Ralph DLRG Stuttgart M4570 26 11:11 25 1:37:49 27 25:37 23 1 : 2 8 : 3 7 DE
27 239 Silcher, Rüdiger Höpfigheimer Männerves M4572 27 12:16 30 1:38:10 28 26:22 25 1 : 3 0 : 4 8 DE
28 277 Jacoy, Drummond ASV Ehningen e.V. M4570 28 11:32 26 1:36:03 24 30:20 28 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 DE
29 269 Dr. Pilz, Stephan M4569 29 10:54 22 1:36:32 25 32:01 30 1 : 3 3 : 2 7 DE
30 286 Hurley, Jason M4573 30 13:30 31 1:41:40 29 28:31 27 1 : 3 7 : 4 1 Aus
31 238 Rösch, Steffen Allianz Team Leutenbac M4571 31 14:38 32 1:41:52 30 31:08 29 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 DE

disq 280 Bechtel, Christian Post-SV Tübingen M4570 - 8:55 - 41:17 - 23:25 - 2 7 : 3 7 DE
- 105 Weber, Ralf Gosheim M4572 - 10:42 18 - - - - - DE
- 17 Renner, Ramon TEAM AR SPORT M4570 - - - - - - - - DE
- 46 Krämer, Oliver Böblingen M4573 - - - - - - - - DE
- 100 Pilz, Sascha BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4573 - - - - - - - - DE
- 153 Alexander, Frank M4571 - - - - - - - - DE
- 162 Gros, Robbin M4572 - - - - - - - - DE
- 299 von Babka, Dirk Team SRH Campus Spo M4572 - - - - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 15 Kummer, Oliver Team Leo Express Logis M5067 1 7:31 1 1:22:16 1 19:27 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 DE
2 73 Lautenbacher, Rolf Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M5066 2 7:59 2 1:23:23 2 18:52 1 1 : 0 4 : 1 4 DE
3 72 Kronmüller, Volker TB Cannstatt M5067 3 8:19 4 1:27:38 4 19:36 3 1 : 0 9 : 3 3 DE
4 49 Picht, Armin TriAs Wernau M5067 4 8:34 5 1:25:41 3 21:31 6 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 DE
5 223 Kunze, Peter TSV Neustadt M5068 5 8:17 3 1:28:38 7 20:03 4 1 : 1 0 : 5 8 DE
6 295 Klingel, Matthias ASV Ehningen e.V. M5064 6 9:52 8 - - 1:49:29 - 1 : 1 3 : 2 1 DE
7 130 Müller, Adrian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5067 7 10:24 11 1:28:18 5 21:26 5 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 DE
8 118 Hertfelder, Axel Just for Fun M5068 8 9:14 6 1:30:12 10 21:40 7 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 DE
9 19 Stöffler, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5066 9 9:25 7 1:29:26 8 23:01 8 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 DE

10 103 Steidle, Dieter TG Schòmberg M5066 10 10:58 12 1:28:25 6 24:38 10 1 : 1 8 : 0 1 DE
11 161 Gabel, Jens TV Hechingen M5067 11 12:18 13 1:30:06 9 23:50 9 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 DE
12 182 Veith, Udo Allianz Team Leutenbac M5066 12 10:18 9 1:33:39 11 24:50 11 1 : 2 2 : 4 7 DE
13 167 Knerr, Peter TSV Neustadt M5064 13 10:21 10 1:42:55 12 28:29 12 1 : 3 5 : 4 5 DE

disq 303 Kirschbaum, Rainer Post-SV Tübingen M5067 - 9:01 - 46:56 - 27:48 - 3 7 : 4 5 DE
- 14 Weber, Christian MTV Aalen M5065 - - - - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 28 Schneider, Michael Team ZUR RUHE M5559 1 9:00 3 1:23:14 1 20:12 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 DE
2 302 Simon, Andreas TSV Gammertingen M5561 2 8:00 1 1:24:55 3 21:15 2 1 : 0 8 : 1 0 DE
3 97 Kudermann, Bernd TV-Senden-Ay M5560 3 9:10 4 1:24:26 2 22:03 5 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 DE
4 42 Benz, Carsten Tri Team SV Bietigheim M5561 4 8:30 2 1:27:26 4 23:22 10 1 : 1 3 : 1 8 DE
5 151 Slametschka, Dietmar AST Süßen M5561 5 9:54 9 1:29:06 5 21:39 4 1 : 1 4 : 3 9 DE
6 283 Diekmann, Rolf SG Stern Stuttgart M5563 6 9:16 5 1:30:00 8 23:10 7 1 : 1 6 : 2 6 DE
7 65 Born, Reimund BSFG Porsche Triathlon M5560 7 11:13 16 1:29:20 6 23:32 11 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 DE
8 270 Ehmke, Jürgen Tri Eyach M5560 8 11:21 17 1:29:33 7 23:12 8 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 DE
9 203 Sprotte, Ralf DLRG Bietigheim-Bissin M5563 9 9:45 8 1:31:08 11 24:17 12 1 : 1 9 : 1 0 DE

10 232 Schermer, Christoph MTV Stuttgart M5563 10 10:32 10 1:33:18 15 23:18 9 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 DE
11 160 Förster, Holger TSV Frickenhausen M5562 11 11:23 18 1:33:00 14 22:55 6 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 DE
12 194 Schmid, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5561 12 11:04 14 1:30:48 10 25:36 13 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 DE
13 155 Braun, Martin ASV Ehningen e.V. M5562 13 10:41 13 1:31:13 12 26:15 14 1 : 2 2 : 0 9 DE
14 126 Hoffmann, Bernd SG  Schorndorf M5562 14 9:16 5 1:31:51 13 27:15 18 1 : 2 2 : 2 2 DE
15 252 Helgert, Jürgen M5559 15 11:25 19 1:30:34 9 26:33 16 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 DE
16 216 Duell, Andreas M5560 16 10:33 12 1:39:27 20 21:18 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 8 DE
17 185 Zeh, Michael M5559 17 11:10 15 1:34:48 16 26:50 17 1 : 2 6 : 4 8 DE
18 164 Huber, Andreas What´s up M5562 18 9:39 7 1:38:31 19 26:22 15 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 DE
19 129 Meißgeier, Achim MTG Mannheim Triathlo M5559 19 10:32 10 1:36:22 18 28:39 19 1 : 2 9 : 3 3 DE
20 282 Heck, Ulrich M5561 20 14:36 20 1:35:37 17 30:50 20 1 : 3 5 : 0 3 DE

- 172 Nickel, Uli M5562 - - - - - - - - DE
- 265 Gram, Carsten M5561 - - - - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 127 Holzer, Uwe Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M6058 1 11:34 1 1:30:01 1 21:57 1 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 DE
2 262 Minihoffer, FranJo Team Mini M6056 2 13:10 2 1:38:43 2 24:42 2 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 DE
- 31 Kaupp, Rainer Team ZUR RUHE M6056 - - - - - - - - DE
- 115 Siebenborn, Rainer RC Pfeil Neckarsulm M6058 - - - - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 263 Ullrich, Rudolf Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M7047 1 13:21 1 1:47:15 1 30:18 1 1 : 4 4 : 5 4 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 106 Wohlfarth, Doreen Team Bodystreet VfL Wa W2096 1 8:43 2 1:31:33 1 22:47 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 3 DE
2 20 Baur, Natalie LAC Degerloch W2095 2 8:25 1 1:37:42 2 26:00 2 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 DE
3 229 Nees, Kim-Selina W2094 3 9:22 3 1:41:41 4 26:14 3 1 : 3 1 : 1 7 DE
4 191 Bauer, Anna Team ZUR RUHE W2098 4 11:20 4 1:39:05 3 28:24 4 1 : 3 2 : 4 9 DE
- 177 Schiemann, Isabell Little Monsters W2095 - - - - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 21 Brüstle, Karoline TV Neidlingen W2591 1 7:46 1 1:23:03 1 17:31 1 1 : 0 2 : 2 0 DE
2 38 Olpp, Alexandra Team Bodystreet TC Bac W2590 2 8:20 2 1:26:29 2 19:16 2 1 : 0 8 : 0 5 DE
3 23 Gmehling, Katharina W2592 3 9:47 4 1:32:51 3 19:21 3 1 : 1 5 : 5 9 DE
4 287 Klein, Viktoria W2591 4 11:48 8 1:35:01 4 20:41 4 1 : 2 1 : 3 0 DE
5 204 Wollandt, Franziska Laufteam Fürth 2010 W2590 5 9:37 3 1:35:33 5 25:22 6 1 : 2 4 : 3 2 DE
6 78 Auerswald, Maxi W2590 6 10:31 5 1:41:30 8 23:37 5 1 : 2 9 : 3 8 DE
7 276 Stettner, Anna-Lena W2593 7 11:41 7 1:40:02 6 29:39 8 1 : 3 5 : 2 2 DE
8 268 Alt, Juliane W2592 8 11:13 6 1:40:14 7 30:36 9 1 : 3 6 : 0 3 DE
9 149 Roth, Alexandra W2589 9 13:50 9 1:45:26 9 29:36 7 1 : 4 2 : 5 2 DE
- 195 Lehnert, Vanessa W2592 - - - - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 63 Leye, Julia TSV Neustadt W3084 1 9:34 2 1:25:06 1 20:52 1 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 DE
2 104 Vergroesen, Josien W3088 2 10:36 5 1:28:12 2 25:47 3 1 : 1 8 : 3 5 DE
3 231 Richter, Claudia W3085 3 9:49 3 1:35:19 4 23:32 2 1 : 2 2 : 4 0 DE
4 300 Regenbogen, Biggi VfL Waiblingen W3084 4 10:17 4 1:33:32 3 26:12 4 1 : 2 4 : 0 1 DE
5 267 Waibel, Nicole W3088 5 12:29 6 1:37:28 5 27:15 5 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 DE
6 68 Dupuis-Dreher, Anaïs Team Optik Krämer W3086 6 9:21 1 1:39:55 6 29:09 6 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 DE
7 220 Henning, Angela W3088 7 12:55 7 1:48:35 7 32:54 7 1 : 4 8 : 2 4 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 91 Schmitt, Ursula TV Bad Mergentheim W3581 1 9:11 1 1:32:41 1 26:49 3 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 DE
2 154 Becker, Christine BSFG Porsche Triathlon W3581 2 11:02 2 1:34:44 3 23:28 1 1 : 2 3 : 1 4 DE
3 186 Kirschke, Daniela W3580 3 12:08 4 1:37:04 4 24:51 2 1 : 2 8 : 0 3 DE
4 217 Faustmann, Karin W3581 4 12:07 3 1:34:17 2 27:45 4 1 : 2 8 : 0 9 DE
5 240 Tscheuschner, Tatjana W3581 5 12:13 5 1:53:14 5 33:31 5 1 : 5 2 : 5 8 DE
- 274 Nicolai, Stefanie W3579 - 13:56 6 - - - - - DE
- 225 Legge, Andrea SSC Karlsruhe W3583 - - - - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 111 Göcken, Alexandra NSU Triathlon W4077 1 9:03 2 1:27:59 1 21:34 1 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 DE
2 80 Reichmuth, Gisela FreeRadicals W4074 2 8:44 1 1:30:38 2 23:09 2 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 CH
3 218 Gros, Zuni Denise W4077 3 9:36 5 1:31:24 3 25:54 4 1 : 2 0 : 5 4 DE
4 89 Vogt, Silvie TriAs Wernau W4078 4 9:14 3 1:33:36 4 25:17 3 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 DE
- 88 Heise, Diana TNB Malterdingen W4075 - 9:32 4 - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 273 Grimmeisen, Stefanie SV Mergelstetten W4573 1 10:57 1 1:33:49 1 20:16 1 1 : 1 9 : 0 2 DE
2 266 Ruthardt, Petra W4569 2 13:04 5 1:34:52 3 25:57 3 1 : 2 7 : 5 3 DE
3 259 Stenkamp, Anette Team Erdinger Alkoholfr W4569 3 12:02 3 1:33:51 2 28:05 6 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 DE
4 93 Grätsch, Janka W4569 4 11:54 2 1:38:51 5 25:07 2 1 : 2 9 : 5 2 DE
5 13 Toscano, Daniela ASV Ehningen e.V. W4573 5 12:42 4 1:35:29 4 28:01 5 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 DE
6 275 Rother, Katrin W4569 6 13:47 6 1:42:09 6 27:08 4 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 DE
- 243 Alber, Dagmar TSV Neustadt W4571 - - - - - - - - DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 142 Wissmeier-Huber, Betti Team Bodystreet TC Bac W5065 1 9:47 1 1:29:28 1 21:33 2 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 DE
2 192 Bauer, Annegret TSF Welzheim W5066 2 12:57 6 1:31:27 2 20:13 1 1 : 1 8 : 3 7 DE
3 202 Müller, Martina Waldorfschule Backnang W5066 3 11:54 3 1:32:28 3 23:16 3 1 : 2 1 : 3 8 DE
4 260 Wernado, Iris ASV Ehningen e.V. W5067 4 11:53 2 1:36:16 4 25:48 5 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 DE
5 166 Klingel, Kerstin ASV Ehningen e.V. W5068 5 12:02 4 1:38:32 5 27:04 6 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 DE
6 278 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W5064 6 12:29 5 1:40:38 6 25:18 4 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 81 kühmel, marianne Tria Echterdingen W5560 1 9:11 1 1:37:24 1 28:53 1 1 : 2 9 : 2 8 DE
2 187 Kohlmann, Marion SV -Rohrbach W5560 2 11:57 2 1:45:14 2 30:15 2 1 : 4 1 : 2 6 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 163 Heinzler, Marlies SV Ludwigsburg 08 W6058 1 10:11 1 1:34:58 1 25:46 1 1 : 2 4 : 5 5 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 8 Bickel, Moritz NSU Triathlon M2095 1 7:07 1 34:17 1 18:11 1 5 9 : 3 5 DE
2 39 Siegle, Daniel TV Markgröningen M2095 4 7:56 2 39:02 4 18:39 2 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 DE
3 25 Kimmann, Paul Tri Team SV Bietigheim M2098 6 8:19 4 38:23 3 20:17 4 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 DE
4 45 Kiemel, Marco DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd M2095 7 9:08 6 38:09 2 20:28 6 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 DE
5 87 Beigel, Timon Team ZUR RUHE M2098 8 9:11 7 39:41 6 19:11 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 3 DE
6 57 Sauer, Moritz KSat e.V. M2097 9 8:47 5 39:19 5 23:24 8 1 : 1 1 : 3 0 DE
7 213 Biermann, Kai Team ZUR RUHE M2097 11 11:10 13 41:50 9 20:25 5 1 : 1 3 : 2 5 DE
8 210 Kohler, David M1800 1 10:03 10 42:36 11 23:00 7 1 : 1 5 : 3 9 DE
9 284 Griebler, Raphael M1800 2 9:49 8 42:15 10 24:02 9 1 : 1 6 : 0 6 DE

10 40 Bauer , Luis Team ZUR RUHE M1800 3 8:03 3 41:12 7 26:54 15 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 DE
11 230 Nitsche, Miklas Team ZUR RUHE M2097 14 10:23 12 41:12 7 24:53 11 1 : 1 6 : 2 8 DE
12 123 Bauer, Lucas Team ZUR RUHE M2098 15 10:05 11 43:20 12 24:44 10 1 : 1 8 : 0 9 DE
13 224 Kunzi, Simeon Team ZUR RUHE M2098 17 11:16 14 44:02 13 25:31 12 1 : 2 0 : 4 9 DE
14 249 Auerswald, Jonas M2097 18 10:00 9 52:14 15 26:37 14 1 : 2 8 : 5 1 DE
15 264 Heck, Holger M2097 19 13:09 15 50:53 14 25:32 13 1 : 2 9 : 3 4 DE

- 6 Hoffmann, Niklas M2096 - - - - - - - - DE
- 9 Michel, Samuel Team ZUR RUHE M2095 - - - - - - - - CH
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 145 Kropat, Eckart Freiburg M4074 1 7:47 3 36:32 1 18:15 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 DE
2 15 Kummer, Oliver Team Leo Express Logis M5067 1 7:31 1 1:22:16 35 19:27 5 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 DE
3 73 Lautenbacher, Rolf Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M5066 2 7:59 5 1:23:23 37 18:52 2 1 : 0 4 : 1 4 DE
4 51 Reichmuth, Walter FreeRadicals M4570 1 7:40 2 1:23:40 38 19:45 8 1 : 0 5 : 0 5 CH
5 32 Layer, Alexander VfL Waiblingen M4573 2 8:24 12 1:23:52 39 19:12 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 DE
6 50 Pokšiva, Sven corpore sano-gesunder k M4074 2 8:00 6 36:45 2 21:01 18 1 : 0 5 : 4 6 DE
7 28 Schneider, Michael Team ZUR RUHE M5559 1 9:00 20 1:23:14 36 20:12 12 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 DE
8 124 Buchmann, Michael Gold Ochsen Team SSV M4076 3 8:43 16 38:42 3 20:20 14 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 DE
9 302 Simon, Andreas TSV Gammertingen M5561 2 8:00 6 1:24:55 44 21:15 19 1 : 0 8 : 1 0 DE

10 70 Hemminger, Thomas M4078 4 8:46 17 39:35 4 20:18 13 1 : 0 8 : 3 9 DE
11 72 Kronmüller, Volker TB Cannstatt M5067 3 8:19 11 1:27:38 53 19:36 7 1 : 0 9 : 3 3 DE
12 97 Kudermann, Bernd TV-Senden-Ay M5560 3 9:10 23 1:24:26 41 22:03 34 1 : 0 9 : 3 9 DE
13 49 Picht, Armin TriAs Wernau M5067 4 8:34 15 1:25:41 46 21:31 28 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 DE
14 255 Luchs, Karsten TC Backnang M4572 3 8:10 8 1:24:11 40 23:29 50 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 DE
15 62 Weckert,  Wolfgang VfL Waiblingen Triathlon M4572 4 9:25 31 1:25:35 45 20:59 17 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 DE
16 234 Wist, Thomas Sparda-Team Rechbergh M4571 5 9:27 33 1:24:51 43 22:00 33 1 : 1 0 : 1 8 DE
17 288 Kubach, Timo Tri-Team Heuchelberg M4078 5 11:37 89 39:42 5 19:04 3 1 : 1 0 : 2 3 DE
18 143 Jahn, Marcus TV-Senden-Ay M4573 6 10:11 50 1:24:48 42 21:30 27 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 DE
19 201 Maier, Michael TSV Baltmannsweiler M4571 7 10:46 67 1:25:45 47 20:04 11 1 : 1 0 : 3 5 DE
20 223 Kunze, Peter TSV Neustadt M5068 5 8:17 9 1:28:38 57 20:03 10 1 : 1 0 : 5 8 DE
21 131 Nebe, Christian SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M4078 6 9:07 22 41:09 9 20:46 16 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 DE
22 175 Roschmann, Gert SV Ludwigsburg 08 M4078 7 10:11 50 39:55 6 21:21 25 1 : 1 1 : 2 7 DE
23 173 Nicolai, Stefan TRI Team Heuchelberg M4076 8 10:04 47 40:13 7 21:17 23 1 : 1 1 : 3 4 DE
24 98 Nick, Oliver Kirbeverein Eltingen M4572 8 8:57 18 1:27:37 52 21:15 19 1 : 1 1 : 4 9 DE
25 233 Schwarze, Alexander DaubePower M4077 9 11:17 81 41:32 12 19:27 5 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 DE
26 134 Spitznagel, Bernd TSV Neustadt M4570 9 9:53 45 1:28:39 58 20:20 14 1 : 1 2 : 5 2 DE
27 197 Balle, Matthias TV Murrhardt M4571 10 9:14 25 1:26:01 48 23:59 59 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 DE
28 42 Benz, Carsten Tri Team SV Bietigheim M5561 4 8:30 14 1:27:26 51 23:22 49 1 : 1 3 : 1 8 DE
29 295 Klingel, Matthias ASV Ehningen e.V. M5064 6 9:52 44 - - 1:49:29 - 1 : 1 3 : 2 1 DE
30 43 Blattner, Andreas Club of Rome M4570 11 8:26 13 1:27:16 50 23:45 54 1 : 1 3 : 2 7 DE
31 189 Bittighofer, Joachim Team ZUR RUHE M4569 12 11:38 90 1:27:48 54 20:02 9 1 : 1 3 : 2 8 DE
32 184 Welser, Miroslav M4075 10 9:30 35 41:23 11 22:57 41 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 CZ
33 245 Stiller, Michael BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4074 11 10:36 60 42:04 13 21:16 21 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 DE
34 130 Müller, Adrian Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M5067 7 10:24 55 1:28:18 55 21:26 26 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 DE
35 60 Schwend, Jürgen Triathlon Günzburg M4077 12 8:18 10 40:36 8 25:30 75 1 : 1 4 : 2 4 DE
36 151 Slametschka, Dietmar AST Süßen M5561 5 9:54 46 1:29:06 59 21:39 29 1 : 1 4 : 3 9 DE
37 96 Kroll, Mathias M4573 13 9:46 41 1:27:11 49 23:53 58 1 : 1 4 : 5 0 DE
38 118 Hertfelder, Axel Just for Fun M5068 8 9:14 25 1:30:12 68 21:40 30 1 : 1 5 : 0 6 DE
39 47 Ladanyi, Francisc M4076 13 7:51 4 43:11 19 24:50 68 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 DE
39 19 Stöffler, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5066 9 9:25 31 1:29:26 61 23:01 42 1 : 1 5 : 5 2 DE
41 114 Morgenroth, Dieter TSV Grafenau M4076 14 9:46 41 42:50 16 23:38 52 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 DE
42 165 Huber, Matthias LG Backnang M4569 14 10:53 68 1:29:42 64 21:41 31 1 : 1 6 : 1 6 DE
43 283 Diekmann, Rolf SG Stern Stuttgart M5563 6 9:16 27 1:30:00 65 23:10 43 1 : 1 6 : 2 6 DE
44 71 Hendel, Dominik RSC Ermstal M4077 15 10:26 56 42:30 14 23:45 54 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 DE
45 215 Dörnemann, Lutz BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4569 15 11:40 92 - - 1:51:15 - 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 DE
46 140 Rohr, Stephan TRI Vaduz M4075 16 10:39 62 43:12 20 23:10 43 1 : 1 7 : 0 1 CH
47 241 Knödler , Friedemann Murillo Knödler M4076 17 11:51 94 42:36 15 22:40 37 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 DE
48 150 Schlüter-Kemle, Frank SG Stern Stuttgart M4570 16 10:16 52 1:30:35 70 22:32 35 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 DE
49 227 Merkle, Daniel M4078 18 11:06 75 43:32 23 22:52 38 1 : 1 7 : 3 0 DE
50 127 Holzer, Uwe Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M6058 1 11:34 87 1:30:01 66 21:57 32 1 : 1 7 : 3 2 DE
51 37 Bauer, Jörg Team ZUR RUHE M4569 17 8:58 19 1:31:21 77 23:16 47 1 : 1 7 : 3 5 DE
52 253 Hufen, Christoph LG Backnang M4075 19 11:13 79 44:04 25 22:33 36 1 : 1 7 : 5 0 DE
53 125 Dobner, Tobias Triathlon Günzburg M4078 20 9:27 33 43:10 18 25:14 73 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 DE
54 112 Ibrahim, Denis M4572 18 9:49 43 1:31:12 74 22:56 40 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 DE
55 103 Steidle, Dieter TG Schòmberg M5066 10 10:58 70 1:28:25 56 24:38 65 1 : 1 8 : 0 1 DE
56 65 Born, Reimund BSFG Porsche Triathlon M5560 7 11:13 79 1:29:20 60 23:32 51 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 DE
57 270 Ehmke, Jürgen Tri Eyach M5560 8 11:21 82 1:29:33 62 23:12 45 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 DE
58 18 Anderson, Mark Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4074 21 10:05 48 43:28 22 25:11 71 1 : 1 8 : 4 4 AU
59 258 Sigel, René M4078 22 9:41 39 47:48 31 21:16 21 1 : 1 8 : 4 5 DE
60 132 Picht, Ralf Le Picht sportiv M4570 19 9:37 37 1:31:11 73 24:09 61 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 226 Massa, Bodo Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M4074 23 11:36 88 41:19 10 26:05 78 1 : 1 9 : 0 0 DE
62 102 Sedlacek, Germán M4077 24 9:00 20 45:32 27 24:30 63 1 : 1 9 : 0 2 DE
63 168 Kötter, Thomas AUTO PETERS TEAM N M4571 20 11:38 90 1:29:38 63 23:47 56 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 DE
64 203 Sprotte, Ralf DLRG Bietigheim-Bissin M5563 9 9:45 40 1:31:08 72 24:17 62 1 : 1 9 : 1 0 DE
65 146 Ludwig, Christian M4076 25 10:40 63 43:22 21 25:17 74 1 : 1 9 : 1 9 DE
66 138 Karle, Heiko SC Kocherstetten M4074 26 13:27 99 42:50 16 23:44 53 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 DE
67 161 Gabel, Jens TV Hechingen M5067 11 12:18 96 1:30:06 67 23:50 57 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 DE
68 211 Benko, Michael Team Leo Express Logis M4570 21 11:07 76 1:31:15 76 24:01 60 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 DE
69 144 Köcher, Markus HHG Calw M4570 22 9:35 36 1:32:27 79 24:32 64 1 : 2 0 : 3 4 DE
70 235 Burchardt, Timm M4075 27 9:17 29 46:37 29 24:47 67 1 : 2 0 : 4 1 DE
71 232 Schermer, Christoph MTV Stuttgart M5563 10 10:32 57 1:33:18 82 23:18 48 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 DE
72 160 Förster, Holger TSV Frickenhausen M5562 11 11:23 84 1:33:00 81 22:55 39 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 DE
72 296 Hagenlocher, Jürgen ASV Ehningen e.V. M4075 28 9:13 24 43:48 24 28:17 89 1 : 2 1 : 1 8 DE
74 194 Schmid, Klaus ASV Ehningen e.V. M5561 12 11:04 72 1:30:48 71 25:36 76 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 DE
75 155 Braun, Martin ASV Ehningen e.V. M5562 13 10:41 64 1:31:13 75 26:15 79 1 : 2 2 : 0 9 DE
76 126 Hoffmann, Bernd SG  Schorndorf M5562 14 9:16 27 1:31:51 78 27:15 86 1 : 2 2 : 2 2 DE
77 252 Helgert, Jürgen M5559 15 11:25 85 1:30:34 69 26:33 83 1 : 2 2 : 3 2 DE
78 182 Veith, Udo Allianz Team Leutenbac M5066 12 10:18 53 1:33:39 83 24:50 68 1 : 2 2 : 4 7 DE
79 205 Rahn, Tobias TSV Schmiden M4569 23 10:43 66 1:32:27 79 26:19 80 1 : 2 3 : 2 9 DE
80 170 Mayer, Andreas BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4078 29 11:04 72 46:03 28 27:40 87 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 DE
81 77 Zühlsdorf, Carsten Zühlsdorf Raketen M4573 24 9:20 30 1:36:35 90 25:09 70 1 : 2 5 : 0 4 DE
82 216 Duell, Andreas M5560 16 10:33 59 1:39:27 95 21:18 24 1 : 2 5 : 1 8 DE
83 244 Speker, Nicolai Hamsterad e.V. M4570 25 11:04 72 1:33:40 84 26:51 85 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 DE
84 139 Mesch, Joachim Bikegang-Bang M4076 30 10:09 49 45:03 26 30:27 95 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 DE
85 271 Felger, Mathias Ich kanns M4076 31 11:41 93 51:53 32 23:12 45 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 DE
86 185 Zeh, Michael M5559 17 11:10 77 1:34:48 85 26:50 84 1 : 2 6 : 4 8 DE
87 298 Ullmann, Andreas SV Nufringen M4077 32 11:21 82 47:32 30 27:56 88 1 : 2 6 : 4 9 DE
88 164 Huber, Andreas What´s up M5562 18 9:39 38 1:38:31 93 26:22 81 1 : 2 8 : 3 2 DE
89 242 Schenk, Ralph DLRG Stuttgart M4570 26 11:11 78 1:37:49 91 25:37 77 1 : 2 8 : 3 7 DE
90 256 Osswald, Markus M4074 33 11:00 71 52:55 33 25:12 72 1 : 2 9 : 0 7 DE
91 129 Meißgeier, Achim MTG Mannheim Triathlo M5559 19 10:32 57 1:36:22 88 28:39 92 1 : 2 9 : 3 3 DE
92 262 Minihoffer, FranJo Team Mini M6056 2 13:10 97 1:38:43 94 24:42 66 1 : 3 0 : 3 5 DE
93 239 Silcher, Rüdiger Höpfigheimer Männerves M4572 27 12:16 95 1:38:10 92 26:22 81 1 : 3 0 : 4 8 DE
94 277 Jacoy, Drummond ASV Ehningen e.V. M4570 28 11:32 86 1:36:03 87 30:20 94 1 : 3 1 : 5 5 DE
95 269 Dr. Pilz, Stephan M4569 29 10:54 69 1:36:32 89 32:01 99 1 : 3 3 : 2 7 DE
96 282 Heck, Ulrich M5561 20 14:36 101 1:35:37 86 30:50 96 1 : 3 5 : 0 3 DE
97 247 Veeser, Axel TSG Backnang Skisport M4075 34 10:37 61 53:24 34 31:26 98 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 DE
98 167 Knerr, Peter TSV Neustadt M5064 13 10:21 54 1:42:55 98 28:29 90 1 : 3 5 : 4 5 DE
99 286 Hurley, Jason M4573 30 13:30 100 1:41:40 96 28:31 91 1 : 3 7 : 4 1 Aus

100 238 Rösch, Steffen Allianz Team Leutenbac M4571 31 14:38 102 1:41:52 97 31:08 97 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 DE
101 263 Ullrich, Rudolf Team Erdinger Alkoholfr M7047 1 13:21 98 1:47:15 99 30:18 93 1 : 4 4 : 5 4 DE
disq 280 Bechtel, Christian Post-SV Tübingen M4570 - 8:55 - 41:17 - 23:25 - 2 7 : 3 7 DE
disq 297 Müller, Günther M4074 - 12:45 - 45:33 - 14:21 - 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 DE
disq 303 Kirschbaum, Rainer Post-SV Tübingen M5067 - 9:01 - 46:56 - 27:48 - 3 7 : 4 5 DE

- 105 Weber, Ralf Gosheim M4572 - 10:42 65 - - - - - DE
- 14 Weber, Christian MTV Aalen M5065 - - - - - - - - DE
- 17 Renner, Ramon TEAM AR SPORT M4570 - - - - - - - - DE
- 31 Kaupp, Rainer Team ZUR RUHE M6056 - - - - - - - - DE
- 46 Krämer, Oliver Böblingen M4573 - - - - - - - - DE
- 69 Friebis, Carsten Endurance Team Pirmas M4077 - - - - - - - - DE
- 79 Hoffmann, Carsten BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4076 - - - - - - - - DE
- 100 Pilz, Sascha BSFG Porsche Triathlon M4573 - - - - - - - - DE
- 115 Siebenborn, Rainer RC Pfeil Neckarsulm M6058 - - - - - - - - DE
- 153 Alexander, Frank M4571 - - - - - - - - DE
- 162 Gros, Robbin M4572 - - - - - - - - DE
- 172 Nickel, Uli M5562 - - - - - - - - DE
- 265 Gram, Carsten M5561 - - - - - - - - DE
- 299 von Babka, Dirk Team SRH Campus Spo M4572 - - - - - - - - DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 106 Wohlfarth, Doreen Team Bodystreet VfL Wa W2096 1 8:43 2 1:31:33 1 22:47 1 1 : 1 7 : 0 3 DE
2 20 Baur, Natalie LAC Degerloch W2095 2 8:25 1 1:37:42 2 26:00 2 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 DE
3 191 Bauer, Anna Team ZUR RUHE W2098 4 11:20 3 1:39:05 3 28:24 3 1 : 3 2 : 4 9 DE
- 177 Schiemann, Isabell Little Monsters W2095 - - - - - - - - DE
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CityTriathlon Backnang  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 111 Göcken, Alexandra NSU Triathlon W4077 1 9:03 2 1:27:59 1 21:34 4 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 DE
2 142 Wissmeier-Huber, Betti Team Bodystreet TC Bac W5065 1 9:47 7 1:29:28 2 21:33 3 1 : 1 4 : 4 8 DE
3 80 Reichmuth, Gisela FreeRadicals W4074 2 8:44 1 1:30:38 3 23:09 5 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 CH
4 192 Bauer, Annegret TSF Welzheim W5066 2 12:57 18 1:31:27 5 20:13 1 1 : 1 8 : 3 7 DE
5 273 Grimmeisen, Stefanie SV Mergelstetten W4573 1 10:57 9 1:33:49 8 20:16 2 1 : 1 9 : 0 2 DE
6 218 Gros, Zuni Denise W4077 3 9:36 6 1:31:24 4 25:54 12 1 : 2 0 : 5 4 DE
7 202 Müller, Martina Waldorfschule Backnang W5066 3 11:54 11 1:32:28 6 23:16 6 1 : 2 1 : 3 8 DE
8 89 Vogt, Silvie TriAs Wernau W4078 4 9:14 4 1:33:36 7 25:17 8 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 DE
9 163 Heinzler, Marlies SV Ludwigsburg 08 W6058 1 10:11 8 1:34:58 11 25:46 10 1 : 2 4 : 5 5 DE

10 266 Ruthardt, Petra W4569 2 13:04 19 1:34:52 10 25:57 13 1 : 2 7 : 5 3 DE
11 260 Wernado, Iris ASV Ehningen e.V. W5067 4 11:53 10 1:36:16 13 25:48 11 1 : 2 7 : 5 7 DE
12 259 Stenkamp, Anette Team Erdinger Alkoholfr W4569 3 12:02 14 1:33:51 9 28:05 17 1 : 2 7 : 5 8 DE
13 81 kühmel, marianne Tria Echterdingen W5560 1 9:11 3 1:37:24 14 28:53 18 1 : 2 9 : 2 8 DE
14 93 Grätsch, Janka W4569 4 11:54 11 1:38:51 16 25:07 7 1 : 2 9 : 5 2 DE
15 13 Toscano, Daniela ASV Ehningen e.V. W4573 5 12:42 17 1:35:29 12 28:01 16 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 DE
16 166 Klingel, Kerstin ASV Ehningen e.V. W5068 5 12:02 14 1:38:32 15 27:04 14 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 DE
17 278 Wohlfarth, Sigi VfL Waiblingen Triathlon W5064 6 12:29 16 1:40:38 17 25:18 9 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 DE
18 275 Rother, Katrin W4569 6 13:47 20 1:42:09 18 27:08 15 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 DE
19 187 Kohlmann, Marion SV -Rohrbach W5560 2 11:57 13 1:45:14 19 30:15 19 1 : 4 1 : 2 6 DE

- 88 Heise, Diana TNB Malterdingen W4075 - 9:32 5 - - - - - DE
- 243 Alber, Dagmar TSV Neustadt W4571 - - - - - - - - DE
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